In an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers
for the checks written by the District. The first three numbers are the fund from which the check is paid.
Following is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100

Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx

Fund 40x

Fund 5xx

Fund 600

Fund 7xx

General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds for programs or
projects that are usually restricted to a segment of the student population and
to how the funds may be spent. Examples of these funds include Title | and
IDEA.

Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and leases that the
District owes.

Capital Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction, renovations, and
equipment that the District purchases.

School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account for the school cafeterias.
Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs and

extracurricular activities. For the majority of these funds, the District acts solely
in a trust or fiduciary role for the users of these funds.



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

10/01/2017 - 10/31/2018

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Bank Account: AP ACCT

209606 10/05/2017 1147 A.L.C.O,INC. 005.B006124 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $276.89
209606 10/05/2017 1147 A.L.C.O,INC. 005.B006127 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $309.61
Check Total: $586.50

209607 10/05/2017 1147 A3 Communications, Inc. 52416 518.258.545.0000.01 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
209607 10/05/2017 1147 A3 Communications, Inc. 52416 518.258.545.0000.03 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
209607 10/05/2017 1147 A3 Communications, Inc. 52416 518.258.545.0000.03 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
209607 10/05/2017 1147 A3 Communications, Inc. 52416 518.258.545.0000.03 SECURITY CAMERAS $166,062.08
209607 10/05/2017 1147 A3 Communications, Inc. 52823 518.258.545.0000.01 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
209607 10/05/2017 1147 A3 Communications, Inc. 52823 518.258.545.0000.03 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
209607 10/05/2017 1147 A3 Communications, Inc. 52823 518.258.545.0000.03 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
209607 10/05/2017 1147 A3 Communications, Inc. 52823 518.258.545.0000.03 SECURITY CAMERAS $70,176.94
209607 10/05/2017 1147 A3 Communications, Inc. 52824 518.258.545.0000.01 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
209607 10/05/2017 1147 A3 Communications, Inc. 52824 518.258.545.0000.03 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
209607 10/05/2017 1147 A3 Communications, Inc. 52824 518.258.545.0000.03 SECURITY CAMERAS $31,277.03
209607 10/05/2017 1147 A3 Communications, Inc. 52824 518.258.545.0000.03 SECURITY CAMERAS $0.00
Check Total: $267,516.05

209608 10/05/2017 1147 ABERCROMBIE, TIMOTHY D. 09282017 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00

209609 10/05/2017 1147 ADVANCED MEDICAL 197588 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,100.00

PERSONNEL SERVICES, INC

Check Total: $2,100.00

209610 10/05/2017 1147 AMERICAN UTILITY AUDITORS, C(:JHEROK-DUKE-PNG-lO 100.254.395.0000.36 UTILITIES SERVICE AUDITS $4,004.27
Check Total: $4,004.27

209611 10/05/2017 1147 AMN HEATHCARE INC. 2766935 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,808.00
Check Total: $2,808.00

209612 10/05/2017 1147 APPLE COMPUTER 4456904149 204.127.445.3000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $12,733.20
Check Total: $12,733.20

209613 10/05/2017 1147 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 50073849 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
209613 10/05/2017 1147 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 50073850 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $359.66
Printed: 11/01/2017 10:26:19 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.3.11 Page: 1
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209613 10/05/2017 1147 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 50073851 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $307.37
Check Total: $701.99

209614 10/05/2017 1147 ARDOR HEALTH SOLUTIONS 140762 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,512.50
Check Total: $2,512.50

209615 10/05/2017 1147 ATHLETIC SALES, INC. AS-30757 703.273.410.1001.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $351.00
Check Total: $351.00

209616 10/05/2017 1147 BABB-WRIGHT, JEFFERY SCOTT 09292017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $165.00

SERVICES

Check Total: $165.00

209617 10/05/2017 1147 BELLEW, SUSAN AUG TRAVEL 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $11.24
Check Total: $11.24

209618 10/05/2017 1147 BENDER-BURKOT SCH SUP 64450.01 100.112.410.1100.22 PRIMARY SUPPLIES $142.80
209618  10/05/2017 1147 BENDER-BURKOT SCH SUP 70058.00 100.112.410.1100.22 PRIMARY SUPPLIES $217.00
Check Total: $359.80

209619 10/05/2017 1147 BILLS LOK & KEE 12557 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $181.12
Check Total: $181.12

209620 10/05/2017 1147 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389015983 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $37.50
209620 10/05/2017 1147 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389015984 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $49.47
209620 10/05/2017 1147 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389015992 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $59.67
209620 10/05/2017 1147 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115350 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $86.24
Check Total: $232.88

209621 10/05/2017 1147 BLACKWELL, KASEY LEVI BLACKWELL 600.000.474.0000.22 DEFERRED REVENUE $48.00
Check Total: $48.00

209622 10/05/2017 1147 BLANTON, BRIAN 09292017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $150.00

SERVICES

Check Total: $150.00

209623 10/05/2017 1147 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 565926 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $120.77
209623 10/05/2017 1147 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 566723 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $28.07
Check Total: $148.84

209624 10/05/2017 1147 Bolin, Angela H SEPT TRAVEL 100.188.332.0100.38 PARENTING TRAVEL $156.22
209624 10/05/2017 1147 Bolin, Angela H TRAVEL SEPT 100.188.332.0100.38 PARENTING TRAVEL $30.50
Check Total: $186.72

Printed: 11/01/2017 10:26:19 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.3.11 Page: 2
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209625 10/05/2017 1147 BOYCE, JOHNR. 09272017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00
$5000)
Check Total: $65.00
209626 10/05/2017 1147 Bradford, Ella SEPTEMBER TRAVEL  100.232.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $153.28
Check Total: $153.28
209627 10/05/2017 1147 BRIDGES, JERRY B. 09272017 707.271.312.1011.07 SPORTS OFFICIALS $68.00
209627 10/05/2017 1147 BRIDGES, JERRY B. 09282017 724.271.660.1005.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $68.00
Check Total: $136.00
209628 10/05/2017 1147 Bridges, Zachary D SEPTEMBER TRAVEL 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $249.04
Check Total: $249.04
209629 10/05/2017 1147 Bright, Traci AUG/SEPT TRAVEL 100.252.332.0000.36 FINANCE TRAVEL $36.97
Check Total: $36.97
209630 10/05/2017 1147 BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 041313 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $12.50
Check Total: $12.50
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 96872 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $42.21
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 96881 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2.57
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 96894 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $19.65
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 96902 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $11.03
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 96950 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $7.54
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 96952 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $9.53
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 96974 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $13.69
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 96981 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $17.83
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97003 100.254.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $31.77
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97011 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $4.96
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97138 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $8.91
HARDWARE
Printed: 11/01/2017 10:26:19 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.3.11 Page: 3
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209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97244 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $11.58
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97277 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $14.88
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97290 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $37.24
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97332 100.254.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.85
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97337 100.254.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $26.76
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97342 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $11.90
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97347 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $18.46
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97353 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $199.56
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97354 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $9.23
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97355 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2.93
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97482 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $12.91
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97507 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.95
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97536 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $21.35
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97549 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $53.61
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97569 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $15.85
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97635 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $178.85
HARDWARE
209631 10/05/2017 1147 BUFORD STREET ACE 97729 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.66
HARDWARE
Check Total: $824.26
209632 10/05/2017 1147 BURGESS, JEREMY 09282017 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $69.90
MATERIALS
Check Total: $69.90
Printed: 11/01/2017 10:26:19 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.3.11 4
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209633 10/05/2017 1147 C.E.S. GAF/110472 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $7.83
209633 10/05/2017 1147 C.ES. GAF/110506 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $37.62
209633 10/05/2017 1147 C.ES. GAF/110668 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $279.43
209633 10/05/2017 1147 C.ES. GAF/110683 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $39.03
209633 10/05/2017 1147 C.ES. GAF/110719 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $10.73
209633 10/05/2017 1147 C.ES. GAF/110764 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $108.00
209633 10/05/2017 1147 C.ES. GAF/110781 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $555.44

Check Total: $1,038.08

209634 10/05/2017 1147 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38860 100.255.339.0710.26 DRUG TESTING $490.00
209634 10/05/2017 1147 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38875 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $120.00
209634 10/05/2017 1147 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38918 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $35.00
209634 10/05/2017 1147 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38965 100.255.339.0710.26 DRUG TESTING $30.00
209634 10/05/2017 1147 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38965 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $70.00
Check Total: $745.00

209635 10/05/2017 1147 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46449 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $210.00
209635 10/05/2017 1147 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46468 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $583.20
209635 10/05/2017 1147 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46485 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $70.50
Check Total: $863.70

209636 10/05/2017 1147 Carpenter, Carl ﬁ:EROKEE COUNTY  100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL-DIRECTOR $12.28
209636 10/05/2017 1147 Carpenter, Carl OEC 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL-DIRECTOR $26.75
209636 10/05/2017 1147 Carpenter, Carl OEC 09/08 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL-DIRECTOR $26.75
209636 10/05/2017 1147 Carpenter, Carl SCASA HR 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL-DIRECTOR $147.67

CONFERENCCE

Check Total: $213.45

209637 10/05/2017 1147 CARTEE, DOUGLAS 09262017 707.271.312.1011.07 SPORTS OFFICIALS $68.00
209637 10/05/2017 1147 CARTEE, DOUGLAS 09272017 724.271.660.1005.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $68.00
Check Total: $136.00

209638 10/05/2017 1147 CASEY, JERRY 09272017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00

$5000)

Check Total: $65.00

209639 10/05/2017 1147 CHAMBERLAIN, JEFF 09282017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $72.70
Printed: 11/01/2017 10:26:19 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.3.11 5
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Check Total: $72.70

209640 10/05/2017 1147 Champion, Bradley PTLW 811.149.332.0000.04 PLTW TRAVEL $679.60
Check Total: $679.60

209641 10/05/2017 1147 gl'—:iEIl(?:(éKEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S SRO Hammond 100.258.395.0000.27 OTHER PROF/TECH $49,258.42
Check Total: $49,258.42

209642 10/05/2017 1147 SEEE:%KEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S Drug Canine 518.258.590.0000.03 DRUG DOG $11,145.00
Check Total: $11,145.00

209643 10/05/2017 1147 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 6099 100.254.323.0326.35 LAWN CARE $45.78
Check Total: $45.78

209644 10/05/2017 1147 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3286888 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00
209644 10/05/2017 1147 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3286889 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00
209644 10/05/2017 1147 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3286890 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00
209644 10/05/2017 1147 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3286891 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00
209644 10/05/2017 1147 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3286892 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00
209644 10/05/2017 1147 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3286893 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00
209644 10/05/2017 1147 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3286894 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00
209644 10/05/2017 1147 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3286895 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00
209644 10/05/2017 1147 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3286896 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00
209644 10/05/2017 1147 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3290274 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00
209644 10/05/2017 1147 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3291001 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00
Check Total: $2,420.00

209645 10/05/2017 1147 Cole, Diane Cooper SEPTEMBER TRAVEL  600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $135.89
Check Total: $135.89

209646 10/05/2017 1147 COMPTON, SCOTT 09292017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $130.70

SERVICES

Check Total: $130.70

209647 10/05/2017 1147 COUNTRY MEATS 177025 724.273.660.5101.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,068.00
Check Total: $1,068.00

209648 10/05/2017 1147 Crenshaw, Lindsay A SEPT TRAVEL 100.124.332.0000.31 VH TRAVEL $8.24
Check Total: $8.24

209649 10/05/2017 1147 Crossley, Janet SEPT TRAVEL 100.188.332.0100.38 PARENTING TRAVEL $149.80
Printed: 11/01/2017 10:26:19 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.3.11 Page: 6
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Check Total: $149.80
209650 10/05/2017 1147 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10192434751 100.112.410.1100.10 PRIMARY SUPPLIES $456.80
Check Total: $456.80
209651 10/05/2017 1147 DIAMOND SPRINGS 78345500 AUG/SEPT  724.271.660.3002.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $92.29
Check Total: $92.29
209652 10/05/2017 1147 DILLARDS SPORTS CENTER 93829 702.273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $14,300.00
209652 10/05/2017 1147 DILLARDS SPORTS CENTER 98263 702.273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $213.62
209652 10/05/2017 1147 DILLARDS SPORTS CENTER 98282 702.273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $809.57
209652 10/05/2017 1147 DILLARDS SPORTS CENTER 98283 702.273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $3,951.02
209652 10/05/2017 1147 DILLARDS SPORTS CENTER 98298 702.273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $785.16
209652  10/05/2017 1147 DILLARDS SPORTS CENTER 98327 703.273.410.1012.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $770.74
Check Total: $20,830.11
209653 10/05/2017 1147 DRAISEN EDWARDS MUSIC 2217164 704.271.660.2001.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY $160.50
Check Total: $160.50
209654 10/05/2017 1147 Drake, Jackie SEPTEMBER TRAVEL  100.266.410.0000.32 SUPPLIES $14.44
Check Total: $14.44
209655 10/05/2017 1147 Drinnon, Mary H ACTIVITY FUNDS 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $305.00
Check Total: $305.00
209656 10/05/2017 1147 iﬁ\éVARDS SPEECH THERAPY 09292017 203.126.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $6,968.00
Check Total: $6,968.00
209657 10/05/2017 1147 Ehrenberg, Sharon Ratcliff 09/25/2017 204.125.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $2,484.00
Check Total: $2,484.00
209658 10/05/2017 1147  Fain, Maxwell 09272017 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $68.00
Check Total: $68.00
209659 10/05/2017 1147 FALLS, DENNIS R. 09292017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $128.90
SERVICES
Check Total: $128.90
209660 10/05/2017 1147 FARMER, DUSTIN 09292017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $137.90
SERVICES
Check Total: $137.90
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $10.90
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209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $2.89
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $10.90
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $12.17
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $7.34
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $9.43
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $4.17
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $5.14
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $4.83
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $3.16
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $6.34
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $2.43
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $30.57
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 10/01/2017 - 10/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $30.57
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $26.50
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES ($0.01)
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262192-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $30.57
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $1.26
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $3.26
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $8.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 10/01/2017 - 10/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $4.80
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4262207-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4313421-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $74.57
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4313421-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $36.26
209661 10/05/2017 1147 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4313421-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $6.29
Check Total: $332.34
209662 10/05/2017 1147 FOSTER, TYLER 09292017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $165.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $165.00
209663 10/05/2017 1147 FULLER, STARR 08312017 703.273.390.1005.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $67.00
SERVICES
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 10/01/2017 - 10/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $67.00
209664 10/05/2017 1147 GHENT, GERALD 09282017 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $67.20
MATERIALS
Check Total: $67.20
209665 10/05/2017 1147 GOUCHER WATER COMPANY  08/02/2017-09/05/201  100.254.321.2000.12 UTILITIES-WATER /SEWER $113.86
Check Total: $113.86
209666 10/05/2017 1147 GRAY COLLEGIATE ACADEMY, 201704 703.273.660.1008.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $450.00
INC.
Check Total: $450.00
209667 10/05/2017 1147 GREENVILLE COUNTY SCHOOL UM1702 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $1,538.53
GOVERNMENT UNITS
Check Total: $1,538.53
209668 10/05/2017 1147 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  496421-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $80.98
CO.
209668 10/05/2017 1147 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 496421-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $101.41
CO.
209668 10/05/2017 1147 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 496421-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $353.82
CO.
209668 10/05/2017 1147 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 496421-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $32.38
CO.
209668 10/05/2017 1147 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 496421-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $50.51
CO.
209668 10/05/2017 1147 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  496421-0 204.214.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $155.48
CO.
Check Total: $774.58
209669 10/05/2017 1147 HALL, JEROME 09/26/2017 BHS 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $140.00
209669 10/05/2017 1147 HALL, JEROME 09/26/2017 BMS 707.271.410.1011.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $140.00
Check Total: $280.00
209670 10/05/2017 1147 HANNA, DAVID H. SR. 09252017 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $68.00
MATERIALS
Check Total: $68.00
209671 10/05/2017 1147 HARRIS ASSESSING AND 4 09/19-09/28 203.214.313.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES $1,968.75
Check Total: $1,968.75
209672 10/05/2017 1147 HENRY, AMY DUSTIN HENRY 600.000.474.0000.03 DEFERRED REVENUE $75.85
Check Total: $75.85
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
209673 10/05/2017 1147 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012258320 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $196.98

COMPANY

Check Total: $196.98
209674 10/05/2017 1147 HHS CHEERLEADING BOOSTER gﬁlg INVITATIONAL 703.273.660.1019.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $55.00
Check Total: $55.00
209675 10/05/2017 1147 Hicks, Cynthia SEPT TRAVEL 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $11.29
Check Total: $11.29
209676 10/05/2017 1147 HORTON, CHRIS M. 09282017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $72.70
Check Total: $72.70
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953377262 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $7,853.60
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953381276 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,500.95
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953382693 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,570.20
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953382694 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $1,072.20
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953385441 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $1,905.85
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953385443 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $226.00
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953385444 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $1,667.30
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953385445 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $1,667.30
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953385446 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $3,334.60
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953385447 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,500.95
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953385449 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $3,334.60
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953400956 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,500.95
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953402643 100.111.410.1100.22 SUPPLIES $909.90
209677 10/05/2017 1147 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953404611 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,500.95
Check Total: $34,545.35
209678 10/05/2017 1147 Hudson, Chad SCDE WORKSHOP 100.212.332.0000.38 TESTING-TRAVEL $98.98
Check Total: $98.98
209679 10/05/2017 1147 Hughey, Lisa C SEPT TRAVEL 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $25.41
Check Total: $25.41
209680 10/05/2017 1147 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 00868 100.254.410.0010.35 SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL $16,780.56
209680 10/05/2017 1147 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 253039 518.254.540.5000.35 CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT $34,290.00
Check Total: $51,070.56
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209681 10/05/2017 1147 JOHNSON CONTROL INC. 00039692238 517.254.540.8000.35 METASYS CONTROL $18,841.00
Check Total: $18,841.00

209682 10/05/2017 1147 JOHNSON, ELVIS 09282017 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00

209683 10/05/2017 1147  Jolly, Kimberly FALL TRAINING 356.182.332.0000.39 TRAVEL $131.61
Check Total: $131.61

209684 10/05/2017 1147 JONES, BENJAMIN A, 09282017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $61.90
Check Total: $61.90

209685 10/05/2017 1147 JP TIRE & MORE, INC. 086393 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $15.00
Check Total: $15.00

209686 10/05/2017 1147 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING 0004549097 100.111.410.0000.38 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $1,862.64
209686 10/05/2017 1147 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING 0004549476 100.111.410.0000.38 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $119.96
Check Total: $1,982.60

209687 10/05/2017 1147 LEARNING CURVE 4048 231.221.311.0002.02 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,000.00

CONSULTANTS, LLC
209687 10/05/2017 1147 LEARNING CURVE 4048 231.221.332.0002.02 TRAVEL $728.16
CONSULTANTS, LLC

Check Total: $2,728.16

209688 10/05/2017 1147 Littlejohn, Sandra SEPTEMBER TRAVEL  600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $246.10
Check Total: $246.10

209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901603 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $88.65
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901978 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $63.02
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902005 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $70.79
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902569 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $6.21
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906347 100.254.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $6.11
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906765 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $26.67
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906966 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $30.92
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 907432 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $9.73
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 907670 100.254.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $90.21
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 907986 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $12.94
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908357 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $120.04
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908599 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $22.56
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209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909003 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $30.78
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909004 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $32.81
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909043 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $73.74
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909111 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $48.17
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909124 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $137.47
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909147 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $36.81
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  909169. 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $14.23
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909253 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $39.93
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909268 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $37.57
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909311 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $67.68
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909364 100.254.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $33.31
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909380 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $15.33
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909471 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $115.94
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909488 100.254.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $18.34
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909489 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $30.40
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909507 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $120.04
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909639 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $9.63
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909671 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $120.04
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909780 100.254.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $36.90
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909846 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $21.82
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909870 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $120.04
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909926 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $156.98
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 910127 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $15.38
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 910132 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $57.45
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 910192 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $149.79
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 910803 100.254.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $10.24
209689 10/05/2017 1147 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 914235 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.41
Check Total: $2,115.08
209690 10/05/2017 1147 Martin, Beth I\S/lTE?ETrE DIRECTORS 356.182.332.0000.39 TRAVEL $118.02
Check Total: $118.02
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Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 10/01/2017 - 10/31/2018 Sort By: Check
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Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
209691 10/05/2017 1147 MAYNOR, WYATT GID, Il 09222017 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.00
209691 10/05/2017 1147 MAYNOR, WYATT GID, Il 09282017 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $75.00
Check Total: $175.00
209692 10/05/2017 1147 MBH of ELgin, LLC LEF2017ED-03 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $2,085.40
GOVERNMENT UNITS
Check Total: $2,085.40
209693 10/05/2017 1147 MCCRAW, JOHN 09292017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $162.50
SERVICES
Check Total: $162.50
209694 10/05/2017 1147 McCullough, Jr. Charlie Henry 09282017 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $75.30
MATERIALS
Check Total: $75.30
209695 10/05/2017 1147 MECKLENBURG ROOFING, INC. 2696 100.254.323.0000.12 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $864.00
Check Total: $864.00
209696 10/05/2017 1147 MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY IN89511149 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $25.18
209696 10/05/2017 1147 MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY IN89526702 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1.53
Check Total: $26.71
209697 10/05/2017 1147 MUSIC & ARTS inv007664343 704.271.660.2001.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY $412.74
209697 10/05/2017 1147 MUSIC & ARTS INV007791724 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $47.13
Check Total: $459.87
209698 10/05/2017 1147 MUSICIAN'S FRIEND, INC ARINV37803599 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $780.00
Check Total: $780.00
209699 10/05/2017 1147 NASCO 624859 811.149.410.0000.04 PLTW SUPPLIES $234.20
Check Total: $234.20
209700 10/05/2017 1147 Nelson, Evelyn SEPTEMBER TRAVEL  100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $171.20
Check Total: $171.20
209701 10/05/2017 1147 ORR, AMANDA JUDE & LUCY ORR 600.000.474.0000.23 DEFERRED REVENUE $63.90
Check Total: $63.90
209702 10/05/2017 1147 Painter, Amanda SEPTEMBER TRAVEL  100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $70.25
Check Total: $70.25
209703 10/05/2017 1147 PENDER, STEPHEN BLAKE 09292017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00
$5000)
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Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 10/01/2017 - 10/31/2018 Sort By: Check
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Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $65.00
209704  10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786134655 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $55.28
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786134720 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $231.90
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786134829 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $131.10
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786134996 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $208.95
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135130 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $99.15
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135139 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $85.20
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135253 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $88.50
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135274 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $226.20
209704  10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135318 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $270.45
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135321 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $219.60
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135324 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $201.60
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135385 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $216.43
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135388 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $216.56
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135399 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $341.70
209704  10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135421 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $90.15
209704  10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135474 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $145.05
209704  10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135477 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $286.80
209704  10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135480 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $132.75
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135485 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $137.40
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135531 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $356.40
209704 10/05/2017 1147 PET DAIRY 786135534 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $216.25
Check Total: $3,957.42
209705 10/05/2017 1147 PHILLIPS, LARRY 09272017 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $68.00
MATERIALS
Check Total: $68.00
209706 10/05/2017 1147 POOL, PAUL 09292017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $144.20
SERVICES
Check Total: $144.20
209707 10/05/2017 1147 Porter, Alice E LEADERSHIP ACAD 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $128.40
209707 10/05/2017 1147 Porter, Alice E SEPT TRAVEL 100.232.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $84.26
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209707 10/05/2017 1147 Porter, Alice E TRASITION CONF 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $128.40
Check Total: $341.06

209708 10/05/2017 1147 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7760 703.273.660.1009.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $392.04

PRINTING
Check Total: $392.04
209709 10/05/2017 1147 QUINN, ERIC 09292017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $162.50
SERVICES

Check Total: $162.50

209710 10/05/2017 1147 Quinn, Joni E SEPT TRAVEL 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $108.61
Check Total: $108.61

209711 10/05/2017 1147 Raines, Libia V SEPT TRAVEL 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $65.91
Check Total: $65.91

209712 10/05/2017 1147 RANDOLPH SUPPLY, INC. 006838 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $43.08
Check Total: $43.08

209713 10/05/2017 1147 Recycle Away, LLC 20923 100.233.410.3100.07 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $1,945.29
Check Total: $1,945.29

209714 10/05/2017 1147 RHODES, DANNY 09292017 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00

209715 10/05/2017 1147 Rice, Mitchell T AUG/SEPT TRAVEL 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $48.15
Check Total: $48.15

209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $222.75
209716  10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $166.05
209716  10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $162.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $166.05
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $105.30
209716  10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $141.75
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $85.05
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $295.65
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $186.31
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $64.80
209716  10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $805.95
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $1,733.40
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT

Bank Account: AP ACCT
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $166.05
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $166.05
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $162.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $166.05
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $186.30
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $141.75
209716  10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $85.05
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $64.80
209716  10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $1,020.60
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $558.90
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $263.25
209716  10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $396.90
209716 10/05/2017 1147  Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $708.75
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $133.65
209716  10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $101.25
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $469.80
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $287.55
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $166.05
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E629C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $202.50
209716  10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $222.75
209716 10/05/2017 1147  Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $202.50
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716  10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716  10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147  Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
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209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716  10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $105.30
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
209716 10/05/2017 1147 Rifton Equipment E871C-1 204.123.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00

Check Total: $10,112.86

209717 10/05/2017 1147 ROBERTS, JOHN 2045 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $35.00

Check Total: $35.00

209718 10/05/2017 1147 S&ME, INC 332616167 575.253.395.1000.15 OTHER PROF/TECH $4,917.25

209718 10/05/2017 1147 S&ME, INC 818375 575.253.395.1000.95 A&E FEES $5,996.25

Check Total: $10,913.50

209719 10/05/2017 1147 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF 1101004-3900227 704.190.410.3016.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $194.14

EDUCATION

209719 10/05/2017 1147 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF EWING MIDDLE 702.190.410.3016.02 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $967.84
EDUCATION 1101002

Check Total: $1,161.98

209720 10/05/2017 1147 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651478 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $339.95
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209720 10/05/2017 1147 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651479 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $230.90
209720 10/05/2017 1147 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651485 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $54.60
209720 10/05/2017 1147 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651488 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $255.90
209720 10/05/2017 1147 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651491 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $475.05
209720 10/05/2017 1147 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651495 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $320.65
209720 10/05/2017 1147 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651942 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $91.65
209720 10/05/2017 1147 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651943 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $168.74
209720 10/05/2017 1147 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651953 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $33.86
Check Total: $1,971.30
209721  10/05/2017 1147 SC FFA ASSOCIATION BLACKSBURG HIGH 701.273.410.5002.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $60.00
Check Total: $60.00
209722  10/05/2017 1147 SCCCA - SC CHEERLEADING GHS REG FEE 703.273.660.1019.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $100.00
COACH
Check Total: $100.00
209723  10/05/2017 1147 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W3716187BF 720.190.430.3014.20 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,859.41
209723 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W3736376BF 723.271.430.3014.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $6,110.56
Check Total: $8,969.97
209724  10/05/2017 1147 SCHOLASTIC CLASSROOM M6360297 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $6,072.00
Check Total: $6,072.00
209725 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL HEALTH 3349559-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
209725 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL HEALTH 3349559-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $31.96
CORPORATION
209725 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL HEALTH 3349559-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $165.32
CORPORATION
209725 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL HEALTH 3349559-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $158.68
CORPORATION
209725 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL HEALTH 3349559-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
209725 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL HEALTH 3349559-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
209725 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL HEALTH 3349559-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
209725 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL HEALTH 3349559-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $32.62
CORPORATION
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Check Total: $388.58

209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $250.13
209726  10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $122.46
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $27.97
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $12.25
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $16.33
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $2.69
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $2.69
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $2.69
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $7.10
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $291.38
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $48.34
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $375.78
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $30.23
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $35.63
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $23.28
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $30.22
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $6.89
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $35.93
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $22.35
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $267.41
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $11.87
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $43.19
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $37.69
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $8.41
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($97.63)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($47.76)
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209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($10.912)
209726  10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($4.73)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($6.31)
209726  10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($1.05)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($1.05)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($1.05)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($2.76)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($113.62)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($18.86)
209726  10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($146.56)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($11.79)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($13.89)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($9.08)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($11.77)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($2.69)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($14.00)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($8.72)
209726  10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($104.29)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($4.63)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($16.86)
209726  10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($14.70)
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209726 10/05/2017 1147 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102884239 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES ($3.26)

Check Total: $1,044.94

209727 10/05/2017 1147 SCMEA State Honor Choir 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $40.00

Check Total: $40.00

209728 10/05/2017 1147 Segina, Jennifer SEPT TRAVEL 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $65.81

Check Total: $65.81

209729 10/05/2017 1147 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 8190-0 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $64.95
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209729 10/05/2017 1147 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 8210-6 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $81.78
209729 10/05/2017 1147 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 8227-0 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $87.70
209729 10/05/2017 1147 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 8314-6 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $121.93
209729 10/05/2017 1147 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 8322-9 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $35.81
Check Total: $392.17
209730  10/05/2017 1147 SHOW PROS ENTERTAINMENT  GAF17-134 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $925.50
SERV SERVICES
Check Total: $925.50
209731 10/05/2017 1147 SMITH, JERRY 09292017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $150.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $150.00
209732 10/05/2017 1147 SMITH, QUENTIN 09282017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $75.40
Check Total: $75.40
209733 10/05/2017 1147 SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 1460 100.254.322.0000.07 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $5,500.00
209733  10/05/2017 1147 SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 2341 100.254.322.0000.20 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $4,225.00
209733 10/05/2017 1147 SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 2342 100.254.322.0000.25 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $5,200.00
Check Total: $14,925.00
209734 10/05/2017 1147 SOPRANO, JOHN 09282017 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $75.30
MATERIALS
Check Total: $75.30
209735 10/05/2017 1147 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH Blacksburg Middle 707.271.410.1011.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $315.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE
Check Total: $315.00
209736 10/05/2017 1147 Suddeth, Melissa SEPT TRAVEL 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $210.79
Check Total: $210.79
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66088 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $180.04
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66099 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $196.08
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66257 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $148.54
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66344 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $324.48
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66442 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $68.25
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66444 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $115.75
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66451 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $134.35
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209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66482 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $36.85
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66506 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $86.13
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66507 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $44.66
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66524 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $106.00
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66578 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $115.75
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66600 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $136.20
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66612 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $31.20
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66613 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $32.30
209737 10/05/2017 1147 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66858 723.271.410.3001.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $28.55
Check Total: $1,785.13
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130421240 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,243.92
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130434380 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,241.52
209738  10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130444166 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,810.06
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130444178 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,980.30
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455078 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,544.05
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455081 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $1,994.14
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455084 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,122.46
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455085 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,406.41
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455087 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,256.92
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455088 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,301.58
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455089 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $2,932.49
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455097 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,059.32
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465980 100.111.410.0000.23 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $93.33
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 608120093 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD ($85.18)
209738 10/05/2017 1147 Sysco Columbia, LLC 609072458 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $127.80
Check Total: $27,029.12
209739 10/05/2017 1147 TERRACON T960813 575.253.395.0000.36 PROJECT MGR $9,600.00
Check Total: $9,600.00
209740 10/05/2017 1147 THE BAND ROOM 21247 701.271.410.2001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $259.29
Check Total: $259.29
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209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.126.410.0000.31 SPEECH SUPPLIES $6.43
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.126.410.0000.31 SPEECH SUPPLIES $6.43
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.126.410.0000.31 SPEECH SUPPLIES $17.23
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.126.410.0000.31 SPEECH SUPPLIES $6.16
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.126.410.0000.31 SPEECH SUPPLIES $17.23
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.126.410.0000.31 SPEECH SUPPLIES $17.21
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $367.74
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $21.55
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $451.33
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $187.60
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $284.90
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $129.38
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $32.35
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $77.65
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $64.64
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $34.45
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38523 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $34.45
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38559 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $1,276.99
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38559 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $241.54
Educatio
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209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38559 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $9,795.49
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38559 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $1,071.09
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $161.84
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $161.84
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $1,089.19
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $166.21
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $166.21
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $43.09
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $723.17
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $723.17
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $783.43
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $934.09
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $934.09
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $934.09
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $934.09
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $934.09
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $934.09
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $1,281.26
Educatio
209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $19.39
Educatio
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209741 10/05/2017 1147 The Institute for Multi-Sensory 38568 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $19.39
Educatio

Check Total: $25,084.57

209742 10/05/2017 1147 THEATRE DIRECT NY, INC. 717275 701.271.410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,954.50

Check Total: $2,954.50

209743 10/05/2017 1147 Thomas, Libby SEPT TRAVEL 100.188.332.1000.38 Talk To Me Educator Travel $176.76

Check Total: $176.76

209744 10/05/2017 1147 Thompson, Jamison 09252017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $108.80

Check Total: $108.80

209745 10/05/2017 1147 TOTAL MAINTENANCE 519989 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $244.51

SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $244.51

209746  10/05/2017 1147 TOWNSON, CHARLES OCTOBER 2017 100.221.312.3000.38 ADVANCED PLACEMENT $1,000.00
CONSULTANT

Check Total: $1,000.00

209747 10/05/2017 1147 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 3205620 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $364.24

Check Total: $364.24

209748 10/05/2017 1147 TRI-STATE TRUCK & TRAILER 11426 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $568.18

Check Total: $568.18

209749 10/05/2017 1147 TROUTT, TERRY L. 09292017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $128.00

SERVICES

Check Total: $128.00

209750 10/05/2017 1147 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1557640 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $301.63

209750 10/05/2017 1147 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2666917 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $716.53

209750 10/05/2017 1147 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2666933 600.256.462.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $40.95
DIST CHARGE

209750 10/05/2017 1147 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2678663 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $115.23

Check Total: $1,174.34

209751 10/05/2017 1147 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59075653-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $68.58

209751 10/05/2017 1147 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59084851-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $17.45

209751 10/05/2017 1147 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59107226-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $80.92

209751 10/05/2017 1147 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59116602-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $85.32
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Check Total: $252.27
209752 10/05/2017 1147 UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT 13928 100.188.410.0100.38 Parenting Supplies $20.00
Check Total: $20.00
209753 10/05/2017 1147 UPSTATE INSTRUMENT 20011 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $280.00
REPAIRS
Check Total: $280.00
209754 10/05/2017 1147 USC UPSTATE: OCT.9 TRAINING 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $600.00
209754  10/05/2017 1147 USC UPSTATE: OCT.9 TRAINING 100.221.410.0000.38 PRINCIPAL MEETING $212.51
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $812.51
209755 10/05/2017 1147 Vess, Michelle SEPT TRAVEL 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $83.73
Check Total: $83.73
209756 10/05/2017 1147 VIRTUAL IMAGE TECHNOLOGY 280405 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF & TECH $321.10
SERVICES
Check Total: $321.10
209757 10/05/2017 1147 WEBB, RICHARD 08312017 703.273.390.1005.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $107.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $107.00
209758 10/05/2017 1147 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  SP00068463 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $16.20
209758 10/05/2017 1147 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  SP00068618 724.271.660.3003.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $5.40
Check Total: $21.60
209759 10/05/2017 1147 WHITE, RICHARD D. 09272017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00
$5000)
209759 10/05/2017 1147 WHITE, RICHARD D. 09282017 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $130.00
209760 10/05/2017 1147 Whittenburg, Tameka SEPTEMBER TRAVEL  100.232.332.0000.41 TRAVEL $25.68
Check Total: $25.68
209761 10/05/2017 1147 Wilson, Linda L. WILSON 600.256.395.0000.25 OTHER PROF/TECH $304.50
Check Total: $304.50
209762 10/05/2017 1147 WOODRUFF HIGH SCHOOL DOUGLAS & LOGAN 703.273.660.1019.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
209763 10/05/2017 1147 Zucker, Rennie SEPTEMBER TRAVEL  100.255.332.2000.26 TRAVEL $241.82
Check Total: $241.82
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209764 10/09/2017 1051 Peeler, Casey L 3939 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

209765 10/13/2017 1155 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V381927 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $1,394.35
209765 10/13/2017 1155 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V386792 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $617.01
209765 10/13/2017 1155 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V432294 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $95.12
209765 10/13/2017 1155 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V568419 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $2,444.58
209765 10/13/2017 1155 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V887043 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $75.29
209765 10/13/2017 1155 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V904809 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $2,460.52
Check Total: $7,086.87

209766 10/13/2017 1156 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V471125 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $71.43
209766 10/13/2017 1156 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V864915 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $15.35
209766 10/13/2017 1156 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V877368 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $49.32
209766 10/13/2017 1156 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V967181 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $106.31
Check Total: $242.41

209767 10/13/2017 1157 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V213857 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $119.10
209767 10/13/2017 1157 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V603250 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $66.96
209767 10/13/2017 1157 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V721052 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $99.03
209767 10/13/2017 1157 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V949918 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $14.58
Check Total: $299.67

209768 10/13/2017 1158 BANKERS UNITED LIFE V211835 100.000.455.0015.00 BANKERS LIFE $226.16

ASSURANCE
Check Total: $226.16
209769 10/13/2017 1158 CENTRAL UNITED LIFE V964951 100.000.455.0017.00 CENTRAL LIFE $524.87
INSURANCE
Check Total: $524.87
209770 10/13/2017 1158 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V560777 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $95.56
ALABAMA
209770 10/13/2017 1158 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V861571 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $2,557.99
ALABAMA

Check Total: $2,653.55

209771 10/13/2017 1158 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE V458718 100.000.455.0024.00 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE $239.30
Check Total: $239.30
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209772 10/13/2017 1159 ACSI V462818 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $156.37
Check Total: $156.37
209773 10/13/2017 1159 Allied Interstate, LLC V511128 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $242.06
Check Total: $242.06
209774 10/13/2017 1159 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V758935 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $990.64
209774 10/13/2017 1159 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V758935 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $550.36
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,541.00
209775 10/13/2017 1159 CLERK OF COURT V539086 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $571.38
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $571.38
209776 10/13/2017 1159 Clerk Of Court Union County V885478 100.000.455.0047.00 UNION COUNTY CLERK OF $378.00
COURT W/H
Check Total: $378.00
209777 10/13/2017 1159 FRINGE BENEFITS V245674 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $2,640.56
MANAGEMENT
209777 10/13/2017 1159 FRINGE BENEFITS V327899 100.000.455.0068.00 HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT $93.11
MANAGEMENT
Check Total: $2,733.67
209778 10/13/2017 1159 GC SERVICES, LP V865383 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $216.07
Check Total: $216.07
209779 10/13/2017 1159 GRETCHEN D. HOLLAND - V552720 100.000.455.0046.00 BANKRUPTCY W/H $107.50
Check Total: $107.50
209780 10/13/2017 1159 INTERNAL REVENUE V845926 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $126.15
SERVICE_1000478
Check Total: $126.15
209781 10/13/2017 1159 Know 2 V127676 100.000.455.0113.00 KNOW 2 $2.00
Check Total: $2.00
209782 10/13/2017 1159 PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY, V481086 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $184.23
INC.
Check Total: $184.23
209783 10/13/2017 1159 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V778296 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $242.34
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $242.34
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209784 10/13/2017 1159 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V307191 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $452.45
PROGRAM WITHHOLDI
209784 10/13/2017 1159 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V766991 100.000.455.0092.00 SCRS INSTALL PURCAHSE- $41.56
AFTER TAX
Check Total: $494.01
209785 10/13/2017 1159 SOCIAL SECURITY V906975 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
209786 10/13/2017 1159 THE HARTFORD LIFE V438047 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $680.36
INSURANCE
209786 10/13/2017 1159 THE HARTFORD LIFE V438047 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $377.97
INSURANCE PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,058.33
209787 10/13/2017 1159 TIAA-CREF V991257 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $951.38
209787 10/13/2017 1159 TIAA-CREF V991257 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $528.55
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,479.93
209788 10/13/2017 1159 UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT V334164 100.000.455.0005.00 UNITED WAY $22.00
Check Total: $22.00
209789 10/13/2017 1159 US DEPARTMENT OF V355143 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $167.46
EDUCATION
Check Total: $167.46
209790 10/13/2017 1159 WAGEWORKS, INC. V476900 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $6.75
FEE
209790 10/13/2017 1159 WAGEWORKS, INC. V48599 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $205.41
FEE
209790 10/13/2017 1159 WAGEWORKS, INC. V786156 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $16.64
FEE
Check Total: $228.80
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V172819 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,547.60
PAYABLE
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V206634 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $1,062.86
PAYABLE
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209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V215065 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $4,068.90
WITHHOLDINGS
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V215065 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $8,617.03
PAYABLE
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V232721 100.000.457.0840.00 UNDEFINED $703.00
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V255123 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $192,358.31
WITHHOLDINGS
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V255123 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $407,371.21
PAYABLE
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V276923 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $664.86
WITHHOLDINGS
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V276923 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $1,408.54
PAYABLE
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V282589 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $187,303.79
WITHHOLDINGS
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V282589 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $396,667.18
PAYABLE
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V312179 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $1,062.86
PAYABLE
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V488752 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,547.60
PAYABLE
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V590342 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $1,486.25
PAYABLE
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V633570 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $1,486.25
PAYABLE
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V639704 100.000.457.0840.00 UNDEFINED $1,319.58
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V653927 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $256.91
WITHHOLDINGS
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V653927 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $572.83
PAYABLE
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209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V658792 100.000.457.0840.00 UNDEFINED $1,417.10
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V905972 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $308.48

WITHHOLDINGS
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V905972 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $687.81
PAYABLE
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V920437 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT ($8.55)
WITHHOLDINGS
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V920437 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT ($18.11)
PAYABLE
209791 10/13/2017 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V958603 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $703.00
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,212,595.29
209792 10/13/2017 1161 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V684591 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $411.93
ALABAMA
Check Total: $411.93
209793 10/11/2017 1162 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.B005855 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $258.77
209793 10/11/2017 1162 A.L.C.O,INC. 005.B006122 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $325.74
209793 10/11/2017 1162 A.L.C.O,INC. 005.B006123 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $497.37
209793 10/11/2017 1162 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.B006125 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $267.12
209793 10/11/2017 1162 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.B006126 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $87.48
209793 10/11/2017 1162 A.L.C.O,INC. 005.B006128 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $512.61
209793 10/11/2017 1162 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.B006129 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $173.97
Check Total: $2,123.06
209794 10/11/2017 1162 ADVANCED MEDICAL 198903 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,625.00
PERSONNEL SERVICES, INC
Check Total: $2,625.00
209795 10/11/2017 1162 Allen, Margaret B SEPT TRAVEL 100.124.332.0000.31 VH TRAVEL $246.10
Check Total: $246.10
209796 10/11/2017 1162 APPLE COMPUTER 4457010617 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,750.00
Check Total: $1,750.00
209797 10/11/2017 1162 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230000082 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
209797 10/11/2017 1162 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230000083 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $359.66
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209797 10/11/2017 1162 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230000084 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $307.37
Check Total: $701.99
209798 10/11/2017 1162 ARDOR HEALTH SOLUTIONS 1141147 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,512.50
Check Total: $2,512.50
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389015985 712.271.490.3003.12 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $23.60
MATERIALS
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389015993 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $36.09
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389015994 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $82.17
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016004 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $23.60
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016036 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $216.57
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016037 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $82.60
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016040 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $152.13
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016050 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $134.52
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016051 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $93.81
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016052 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $105.27
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016053 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $105.44
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016054 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $188.80
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016055 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $143.96
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016064 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $173.12
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115224 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $90.60
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115315 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $88.50
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115374 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $40.50
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115444 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $50.40
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115468 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $78.28
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115473 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $149.69
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115474 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $90.96
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115475 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $152.40
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115489 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $68.10
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115502 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $28.32
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115510 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $224.20
209799 10/11/2017 1162 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115539 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $45.00
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Check Total: $2,668.63
209800 10/11/2017 1162 BLANTON, ROBBIE FOOTBALL CHG 10/13  701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,000.00
Check Total: $2,000.00
209801 10/11/2017 1162 Blick Art Materials, LLC 8204278 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $1,048.22
209801 10/11/2017 1162 Blick Art Materials, LLC 8204278 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $542.18
Check Total: $1,590.40
209802 10/11/2017 1162 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 567172 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $28.25
209802 10/11/2017 1162 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 567206 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $3.36
Check Total: $31.61
209803 10/11/2017 1162 Brannon, Kathy B TRANSITION SERV 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $137.93
Check Total: $137.93
209804 10/11/2017 1162 Bridges, Zachary D SPECIAL OLYMPICS  100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $22.47
Check Total: $22.47
209805 10/11/2017 1162 Brown, Christine B ACTION RESEARCH 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $31.03
Check Total: $31.03
209806 10/11/2017 1162 Brown, Tammy H APPLE TRAINING 100.232.690.0000.37 INCENTIVE PROGRAM $186.18
Check Total: $186.18
209807 10/11/2017 1162 BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 041318 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $174.00
209807 10/11/2017 1162 BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 041420 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $110.00
Check Total: $284.00
209808 10/11/2017 1162 BRUCE AIR FILTER COMPANY 0044270 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $244.68
Check Total: $244.68
209809 10/11/2017 1162 Burgess, Joann B AUG/SEPT TRAVEL 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEM TRAVEL $140.97
Check Total: $140.97
209810 10/11/2017 1162 C.E.SS. GAF/110677 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $198.51
209810 10/11/2017 1162 C.E.S. GAF/110763 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $14.02
209810 10/11/2017 1162 C.E.S. GAF/110784 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $73.34
Check Total: $285.87
209811 10/11/2017 1162 CAMPBELL, RICHARD TODD 09302017 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
209812 10/11/2017 1162 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46455 600.256.460.4000.40 FRESH FRUITS AND $770.50
VEGETABLES
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209812 10/11/2017 1162 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46525 600.256.460.4000.40 FRESH FRUITS AND $819.00
VEGETABLES

209812 10/11/2017 1162 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46537 600.256.460.4000.40 FRESH FRUITS AND $606.00
VEGETABLES

209812 10/11/2017 1162 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46538 600.256.460.4000.40 FRESH FRUITS AND $706.00
VEGETABLES

Check Total: $2,901.50

209813 10/11/2017 1162 CARTER, JOSEPH D. JR. 10052017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00

$5000)

Check Total: $65.00

209814 10/11/2017 1162 CASEY, JERRY 10042017 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00

Check Total: $65.00

209815 10/11/2017 1162  Childers, Judy L AUG TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $47.08

209815 10/11/2017 1162 Childers, Judy L SEPT TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $95.23

Check Total: $142.31

209816 10/11/2017 1162 CITY OF GAFFNEY ACCT 159 VEHICLE 100.258.395.0000.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $20,000.00

209816 10/11/2017 1162 CITY OF GAFFNEY Acct. 159 S.R.OFC. 100.258.395.0000.02 OTHER PROF/TECH $23,633.16

209816 10/11/2017 1162 CITY OF GAFFNEY Acct. 159 S.R.OFC. 100.258.395.0000.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $21,718.93

209816 10/11/2017 1162 CITY OF GAFFNEY Acct. 159 S.R.OFC. 100.258.395.0000.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $31,262.99

209816 10/11/2017 1162 CITY OF GAFFNEY Acct. 159 S.R.OFC. 100.258.395.0000.04 OTHER PROF/TECH $22,412.96

209816 10/11/2017 1162 CITY OF GAFFNEY Acct. 159 S.R.OFC. 100.258.395.0000.24 OTHER PROF/TECH $22,412.96

Check Total: $141,441.00

209817 10/11/2017 1162 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3296523 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00

209817 10/11/2017 1162 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3296524 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00

209817 10/11/2017 1162 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3296525 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00

209817 10/11/2017 1162 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3298287 100.254.321.0000.25 CONTRACTED $380.00

209817 10/11/2017 1162 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3303956 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00

209817 10/11/2017 1162 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3305030 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00

209817 10/11/2017 1162 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3305479 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $220.00

Check Total: $1,700.00

209818 10/11/2017 1162 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12050200 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $447.39
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209818 10/11/2017 1162 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12050405 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $997.38
Check Total: $1,444.77

209820 10/11/2017 1162 COHEN, MIKE D. 10052017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $131.90

SERVICES

Check Total: $131.90

209821 10/11/2017 1162 Cooper, Joan AUG TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $8.56
209821 10/11/2017 1162 Cooper, Joan SEPT TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $11.77
Check Total: $20.33

209822 10/11/2017 1162 COUNTRY MEATS 177903 795.271.660.3017.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $356.00
Check Total: $356.00

209823 10/11/2017 1162 Crowe, Jimmy SEPT BES 100.254.323.0326.20 LAWN CARE $700.00
209823 10/11/2017 1162 Crowe, Jimmy SEPT BMS 100.254.323.0326.07 LAWN CARE $720.00
209823 10/11/2017 1162 Crowe, Jimmy SEPT BPS 100.254.323.0326.25 LAWN CARE $700.00
209823 10/11/2017 1162 Crowe, Jimmy SEPT GMS 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $1,020.00
209823 10/11/2017 1162 Crowe, Jimmy SEPT GMS ATHLETIC  100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $340.00
Check Total: $3,480.00

209824 10/11/2017 1162 CUSTOMINK 14648441 703.273.410.1009.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $528.86
209824 10/11/2017 1162 CUSTOMINK 14648759 703.273.410.1009.03 _ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $485.19
Check Total: $1,014.05

209825 10/11/2017 1162 DANIELS DEN OF FLOWERS 100004614 702.273.660.5125.02 PUPIL ACTIVITY - PTO $44.28
Check Total: $44.28

209826 10/11/2017 1162 DAVIS, FRANK 10052017 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $49.20

MATERIALS

Check Total: $49.20

209827 10/11/2017 1162 DAWKINS, SHANTIKA CARLECIA - REFUND  704.271.410.4007.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $8.00
Check Total: $8.00

209828 10/11/2017 1162 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10191927127 884.266.410.0000.03 1:1 SUPPLIES $129.28
209828 10/11/2017 1162 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10192747515 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $571.00
209828 10/11/2017 1162 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10192845509 100.111.410.1100.22 SUPPLIES $342.60
209828 10/11/2017 1162 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10193110461 884.266.410.0000.03 1:1 SUPPLIES $3,886.92
209828 10/11/2017 1162 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10193287201 884.266.410.0000.03 1:1 SUPPLIES $3,990.60
209828 10/11/2017 1162 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10193287201 884.266.410.0000.03 1:1 SUPPLIES $2,743.20
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209828 10/11/2017 1162 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10193287201 884.266.410.0000.03 1:1 SUPPLIES $540.27

Check Total: $12,203.87

209829 10/11/2017 1162 DORMAN HIGH SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY 703.273.660.1012.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $50.00

Check Total: $50.00

209830 10/11/2017 1162 Dover, Sandra SEPT TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $50.83

Check Total: $50.83

209831 10/11/2017 1162 Drinnon, Mary H TASC 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $32.00

Check Total: $32.00

209832 10/11/2017 1162 EDWARDS SPEECH THERAPY  09/25/2017-10/06/201  203.126.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $5,360.00

AND

Check Total: $5,360.00

209833 10/11/2017 1162  Fain, Maxwell 10032017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $109.70

209833 10/11/2017 1162  Fain, Maxwell 10042017 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $68.00

MATERIALS

Check Total: $177.70

209834 10/11/2017 1162 FIRST TEAM SPORTS OF THE 215352 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,065.83
CAROLINAS

209834 10/11/2017 1162 FIRST TEAM SPORTS OF THE 215352 701.271.410.1005.01 SUPPLIES $498.84
CAROLINAS

Check Total: $1,564.67

209835 10/11/2017 1162 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4320788-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $269.89

209835 10/11/2017 1162 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4321924-0 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $105.30

Check Total: $375.19

209836 10/11/2017 1162 FOWLER, HERBERT L III 10052017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $126.50

SERVICES

Check Total: $126.50

209837 10/11/2017 1162 Fowler, Sheena FELLOWSHIP FUND 703.000.704.4017.03 STAFF FELLOWSHIP $3,090.56

Check Total: $3,090.56

209838 10/11/2017 1162 FRADY, NEIL 10022017 707.271.410.1011.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $68.00

Check Total: $68.00

209839 10/11/2017 1162 FULTON, BOBBY G. Il 10052017 707.271.312.1011.07 SPORTS OFFICIALS $44.70

209839 10/11/2017 1162 FULTON, BOBBY G. Il 10052017 BHS 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $52.00

Check Total: $96.70
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209840 10/11/2017 1162 FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA 37039 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $729.30
Check Total: $729.30

209841 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LEDGER 08-14-17 7700 NWES  723.271.430.3014.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $56.00
209841 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LEDGER 217653-60 GHS 703.273.660.4028.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $648.00
Check Total: $704.00

209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236096 100.254.323.0000.09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $8.08
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236109 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $161.97
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236126 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $3.99
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236312 100.254.323.0000.11 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $6.47
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236324 100.254.323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $99.34
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236365 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $5.38
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236393 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $7.08
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236423 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $74.65
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236424 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $5.39
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236438 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $5.39
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236456 100.254.323.0000.09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $8.99
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236461 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $2.59
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236577 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $39.37
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236614 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $3.55
209842 10/11/2017 1162 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 236617 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE ($0.76)
Check Total: $431.48

209843 10/11/2017 1162 GENES PIT STOP #1 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $37.50
209843 10/11/2017 1162 GENES PIT STOP #20 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $37.50
209843 10/11/2017 1162 GENES PIT STOP #7 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $40.50
Check Total: $115.50

209844 10/11/2017 1162 GOODYEAR, CLAY 10042017 707.271.312.1011.07 SPORTS OFFICIALS $62.70
209844 10/11/2017 1162 GOODYEAR, CLAY 10052017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $52.00
Check Total: $114.70

209845 10/11/2017 1162 Gowan, Glenn 10052017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $122.90

SERVICES
Check Total: $122.90
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209846 10/11/2017 1162 GRAVES, RODNEY D 10042017 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00
209846 10/11/2017 1162 GRAVES, RODNEY D 10052017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00
$5000)
Check Total: $130.00
209847 10/11/2017 1162 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  499284-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $236.70
CO.
Check Total: $236.70
209848 10/11/2017 1162 HANNA, DAVID H. SR. 10042017 707.271.410.1011.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $68.00
Check Total: $68.00
209849 10/11/2017 1162 Hannon, Lisa FALL TAINING INST 356.223.332.1000.39 TRAVEL $143.61
Check Total: $143.61
209850 10/11/2017 1162 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012234208 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $468.12
COMPANY
209850 10/11/2017 1162 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012255458 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $299.40
COMPANY
209850 10/11/2017 1162 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012258122 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $264.36
COMPANY
209850 10/11/2017 1162 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012258208 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $193.02
COMPANY
209850 10/11/2017 1162 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012258365 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $139.20
COMPANY
209850 10/11/2017 1162 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012258378 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $136.92
COMPANY
209850 10/11/2017 1162 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012258463 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $140.64
COMPANY
209850 10/11/2017 1162 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012259244 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $186.66
COMPANY
209850 10/11/2017 1162 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012259424 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $311.52
COMPANY
209850 10/11/2017 1162 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012259534 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $105.48
COMPANY
209850 10/11/2017 1162 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012259949 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $53.40
COMPANY
209850 10/11/2017 1162 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012260235 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $231.72
COMPANY
Check Total: $2,530.44
209851 10/11/2017 1162 HOLLAND, GREG 10052017 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $75.00
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Check Total: $75.00

209852 10/11/2017 1162 Hopping, Ricky E Football Chg 10/13 703.273.660.1001.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $6,000.00
Check Total: $6,000.00

209853 10/11/2017 1162 HORNE, CRYSTAL Luke - Refund 884.001.990.0000.07 1:1 Fees $50.00
Check Total: $50.00

209854 10/11/2017 1162 HORTON, CHRIS M. 10052017 707.271.312.1011.07 SPORTS OFFICIALS $62.70
209854 10/11/2017 1162 HORTON, CHRIS M. 10052017 BHS 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $52.00
Check Total: $114.70

209855 10/11/2017 1162 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953385442 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $5,001.90
209855 10/11/2017 1162 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953386317 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,726.95
209855 10/11/2017 1162 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953402644 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $1,667.30
209855 10/11/2017 1162 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953404609 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $3,334.60
209855 10/11/2017 1162 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953404610 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $1,667.30
209855 10/11/2017 1162 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953433490 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $1,805.80
209855 10/11/2017 1162 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953433491 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $902.90
209855 10/11/2017 1162 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953433492 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $5,140.40
209855 10/11/2017 1162 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953433493 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,570.20
209855 10/11/2017 1162 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953437654 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $5,001.90
Check Total: $29,819.25

209856 10/11/2017 1162 Hudson, Chad SCDE 100.212.332.0000.38 TESTING-TRAVEL $91.49
Check Total: $91.49

209857 10/11/2017 1162 Hughes, Joseph SEPT TRAVEL 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $96.30
Check Total: $96.30

209858 10/11/2017 1162 IVEY SALES ASSOCIATES, INC. 3109 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $581.00
Check Total: $581.00

209859 10/11/2017 1162 JP TIRE & MORE, INC. 986238 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $30.00
209859 10/11/2017 1162 JP TIRE & MORE, INC. 986248 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $232.00
Check Total: $262.00

209860 10/11/2017 1162 Kierstead, Andrea L OEC Meeting 100.232.332.1000.38 OEC TRAVEL $129.47
Check Total: $129.47

209861 10/11/2017 1162 KRISPY KREME 16331 GAFFNEY 724.273.660.5101.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $2,453.22

MIDDLE
Check Total: $2,453.22
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209862 10/11/2017 1162 LITTLEJOHN, JANSSEN 10052017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $57.40
Check Total: $57.40
209863 10/11/2017 1162 MACE, CHRISTOPHER H. 10052017 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $49.20
MATERIALS
Check Total: $49.20
209864 10/11/2017 1162 MARCH OF DIMES ALMA 17/18 705.273.660.3027.05 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,215.00
Check Total: $1,215.00
209865 10/11/2017 1162 MCKINNEY, SCOTTIE 10052017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $65.50
SERVICES
Check Total: $65.50
209866 10/11/2017 1162 MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY IN89554915 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $32.97
Check Total: $32.97
209867 10/11/2017 1162 mléE'S LIMOUSINE SERVICE, 22081 701.271.410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $6,475.00
Check Total: $6,475.00
209868 10/11/2017 1162 MUSIC & ARTS INV007772523 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $3,564.00
Check Total: $3,564.00
209869 10/11/2017 1162 NATIONAL BETA CLUB 134728 722.273.410.5007.22 SUPPLIES AND $10.00
MATERIALS-BETA CLUB
209869 10/11/2017 1162 NATIONAL BETA CLUB M-148088 715.272.410.3013.15 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $360.00
Check Total: $370.00
209870 10/11/2017 1162 Oliver, Pamela SEPT TRAVEL 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $127.87
Check Total: $127.87
209871 10/11/2017 1162 Orange Sky Travel, LLC 1056 701.190.410.4016.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,000.00
209871 10/11/2017 1162 Orange Sky Travel, LLC 1057 701.190.410.4016.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,000.00
Check Total: $5,000.00
209872 10/11/2017 1162 PARKER, HOLDEN LYNN 10042017 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
209873 10/11/2017 1162 PATTERSON, MICHAEL B. 10052017 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $47.40
MATERIALS
Check Total: $47.40
209874 10/11/2017 1162 Peeler, Angela B AUG TRAVEL 100.161.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $60.46
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209874 10/11/2017 1162 Peeler, Angela B SEPT TRAVEL 100.161.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $78.65
Check Total: $139.11

209875 10/11/2017 1162 Peeler, Kathy J SEPT TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $88.60
Check Total: $88.60

209876 10/11/2017 1162 PENDER, STEPHEN BLAKE 10042017 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00

209877 10/11/2017 1162 Perry, Billie A AUG TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $17.12
209877 10/11/2017 1162 Perry, Billie A SEPT TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $38.52
Check Total: $55.64

209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786134702 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $208.95
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786134817 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $132.75
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786134979 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $189.30
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135136 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $164.70
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135203 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $177.00
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135259 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $184.48
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135271 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $63.90
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135284 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $189.30
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135302 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $295.80
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135305 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $290.10
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135312 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $356.80
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135315 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $159.00
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135394 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $120.58
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135406 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $164.70
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135409 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $88.50
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135412 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $177.00
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135418 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $152.40
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135458 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $234.30
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135461 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $180.30
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135468 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $487.15
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135471 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $131.10
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135488 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $124.40
Printed: 11/01/2017 10:26:19 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.3.11 Page: 43



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 10/01/2017 - 10/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135491 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $24.60
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135537 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $199.00
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135540 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $213.90
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135543 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $106.50
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135549 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $106.50
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135552 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $106.50
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135555 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $168.00
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135558 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $108.15
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135564 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $195.90
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135585 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $155.70
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135588 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $336.00
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135595 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $469.55
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135598 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $145.05
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135601 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $320.40
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135604 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $164.70
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135607 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $148.65
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135612 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $178.40
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135615 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $127.80
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135622 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $165.75
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135625 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $165.75
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135670 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $207.30
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135673 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $252.90
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135676 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $100.80
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135679 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $85.20
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135690 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $368.70
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135696 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $177.00
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135699 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $113.10
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135713 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $127.05
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135716 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $74.55
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135740 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $262.20
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209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135743 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $195.00
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135750 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $309.80
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135753 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $607.60
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135756 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $109.80
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135759 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $148.35
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135762 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $286.80
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135765 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $244.20
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135770 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $326.10
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135773 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $177.00
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135776 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $252.55
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135819 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $338.40
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135822 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $113.10
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135825 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $300.50
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135828 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $299.50
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135833 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $324.15
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135839 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $207.30
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135842 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $65.55
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135883 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $156.34
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135894 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $189.55
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135897 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $25.53
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135900 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $63.83
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135965 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $49.66
209878 10/11/2017 1162 PET DAIRY 786135968 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $143.25
Check Total: $14,581.97
209879 10/11/2017 1162 Phillips, Shelley H 09302017 387.224.332.1000.31 Staff Development $176.99
Check Total: $176.99
209880 10/11/2017 1162 PITNEY BOWES INC 1005401806 703.273.660.3018.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $141.35
209880 10/11/2017 1162 PITNEY BOWES INC 1005401807 703.273.660.3018.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $49.67
Check Total: $191.02
209881 10/11/2017 1162 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 77009 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $1,587.63
Check Total: $1,587.63
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209882 10/11/2017 1162 ELR(I:ECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 2170346 100.254.323.0000.05 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $226.80
Check Total: $226.80
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 108900 811.149.410.0000.24 PLTW SUPPLIES $750.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $50.96
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $156.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $171.88
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $19.94
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $56.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $67.20
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $11.94
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $68.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $108.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $34.48
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $246.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $290.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $110.00
209883 10/11/2017 1162 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 118406 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $33.75
Check Total: $2,174.15
209884 10/11/2017 1162 RCI OF SOUTH CAROLINA, INC 5071 575.253.395.1000.15 OTHER PROF/TECH $3,365.00
209884 10/11/2017 1162 RCI OF SOUTH CAROLINA, INC 5074 575.253.395.1000.95 A&E FEES $1,307.50
209884 10/11/2017 1162 RCI OF SOUTH CAROLINA, INC 5088 575.253.395.1000.22 A&E FEES $386.50
209884 10/11/2017 1162 RCI OF SOUTH CAROLINA, INC 5093 575.253.395.1000.23 A&E FEES $386.50
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Check Total: $5,445.50
209885 10/11/2017 1162 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6145814 100.111.410.1100.15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $0.00
209885 10/11/2017 1162 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6145814 100.111.410.1100.15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $63.79
209885 10/11/2017 1162 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6145814 100.111.410.1100.15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $9.99
209885 10/11/2017 1162 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6145814 100.111.410.1100.15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $133.43
209885 10/11/2017 1162 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6145814 100.111.410.1100.15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $133.18
209885 10/11/2017 1162 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6145814 100.111.410.1100.15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $114.49
209885 10/11/2017 1162 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6170394 100.111.410.1100.15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $0.00
209885 10/11/2017 1162 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6170394 100.111.410.1100.15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $0.00
209885 10/11/2017 1162 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6170394 100.111.410.1100.15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $0.00
209885 10/11/2017 1162 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6170394 100.111.410.1100.15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $0.00
209885 10/11/2017 1162 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6170394 100.111.410.1100.15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $0.00
209885 10/11/2017 1162 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 6170394 100.111.410.1100.15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $100.32
Check Total: $555.20
209886 10/11/2017 1162 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 0744-001746217 100.254.321.0001.35 GARBAGE COLLECTION $2,667.62
SERVICE
Check Total: $2,667.62
209887 10/11/2017 1162 RICE, WILFORD 10052017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00
$5000)
Check Total: $65.00
209888 10/11/2017 1162 ROBERTS, JOHN 2047 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $35.00
Check Total: $35.00
209889 10/11/2017 1162 Rodecki, Jennifer SEPT TRAVEL 100.161.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $124.66
Check Total: $124.66
209890 10/11/2017 1162 S&ME, INC 814299 575.253.395.1000.23 A&E FEES $300.00
209890 10/11/2017 1162 S&ME, INC 814303 575.253.395.1000.22 A&E FEES $250.00
Check Total: $550.00
209891 10/11/2017 1162 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF GES 1101012-3900223 712.190.410.3015.12 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $15.16
EDUCATION
Check Total: $15.16
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 649343 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $37.00
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 649348 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $229.55
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209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 650379 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $244.50
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651483 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $122.90
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651486 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $206.30
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651489 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $233.60
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651492 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,054.70
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651494 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $217.60
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651496 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $371.40
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651497 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $285.95
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651950 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $24.80
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651951 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $18.21
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 651952 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $25.03
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652759 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $95.30
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652760 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $263.20
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652761 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $32.50
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652762 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $475.90
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652763 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $153.90
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652764 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $337.80
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652765 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $294.25
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652766 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $343.10
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652767 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $221.20
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652768 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $339.60
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652769 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $353.60
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652770 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $186.50
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652771 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $497.35
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652772 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $326.40
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 652773 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $293.30
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 653383 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $147.90
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 653385 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $40.00
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 653999 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $250.50
209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654004 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $514.50
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209892 10/11/2017 1162 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654010 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $242.30
Check Total: $8,480.64
209893 10/11/2017 1162 SC DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE SAP 2000392799 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $182.40

GOVERNMENT UNITS
Check Total: $182.40
209894 10/11/2017 1162 SCAACE MEMBERSHIP 739.001.330.3008.39 REVENUE FROM CONTINING $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
209895 10/11/2017 1162 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W3767375BF 712.190.410.3014.12 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,084.94
Check Total: $3,084.94
209896 10/11/2017 1162 SCHOLASTIC INC M6344882 3 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $98.89
Check Total: $98.89
209897 10/11/2017 1162 Sealy, Shirley SDE UPDATE 100.223.332.1000.38 ASSIST SUPER TRAVEL $107.00
209897 10/11/2017 1162  Sealy, Shirley SITE VISIT 100.223.332.1000.38 ASSIST SUPER TRAVEL $142.12
Check Total: $249.12
209898 10/11/2017 1162 SENTELL, DENNIS 10052017 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $49.20
MATERIALS
Check Total: $49.20
209899 10/11/2017 1162 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 8516-6 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $35.48
209899 10/11/2017 1162 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 8517-4 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $1.51
209899 10/11/2017 1162 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 9457-1 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $199.12
209899 10/11/2017 1162 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS MAINT 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $121.93
Check Total: $358.04
209900 10/11/2017 1162  Shingler, Elisabeth SEPT 2017 100.214.332.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL $39.59
Check Total: $39.59
209901 10/11/2017 1162 SMITH, BRAD C. 10042017 707.271.312.1011.07 SPORTS OFFICIALS $65.40
209901 10/11/2017 1162 SMITH, BRAD C. 10052017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $52.00
Check Total: $117.40
209902 10/11/2017 1162 Smoke, Stacey SEPT TRAVEL 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $66.88
Check Total: $66.88
209903 10/11/2017 1162 SOUTH CAROLINA SCHOOL 3504 100.000.192.0000.00 PREPAID WORKER $238,039.00
BOARDS INSURANCE COMP/P&C INSURANCE

Check Total: $238,039.00
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209904 10/11/2017 1162 SOUTHERN BUSINESS NBEA #104369 703.273.660.3005.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $240.00
EDUCATION ASSOC

Check Total: $240.00

209905 10/11/2017 1162 Spencer, Lashondra SEPT TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $128.61
Check Total: $128.61

209906 10/11/2017 1162 STARNES, ZEB B., JR. 10052017 707.271.410.1011.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $75.00
Check Total: $75.00

209907 10/11/2017 1162  Studies Weekly Inc. 212725 100.113.410.1100.23 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
209907 10/11/2017 1162  Studies Weekly Inc. 212725 100.113.410.1100.23 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $765.00
Check Total: $765.00

209908 10/11/2017 1162 Summey, Jennifer LIBRARY MEETING 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $107.51
Check Total: $107.51

209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 65930 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $61.09
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66134 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $113.75
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66137 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $517.97
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66347 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $170.60
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66383 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $257.52
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66437 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $37.75
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66445 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $115.75
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66448 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $81.00
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66453 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $78.05
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66455 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $380.50
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66494 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $669.80
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66544 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $507.65
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66557 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $56.55
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66558 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $131.60
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66570 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $48.87
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66571 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $386.50
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66572 701.271.410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $97.70
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66581 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $129.65
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66582 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $50.90
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209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66583 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $47.95
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66584 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $52.66
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66598 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $654.23
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66599 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $102.08
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66601 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $422.00
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66623 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $140.00
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66624 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $138.50
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66625 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $115.75
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66628 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $466.26
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66630 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $530.40
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66686 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $70.25
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66688 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $26.05
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66690 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $211.75
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66691 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $635.40
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66695 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $108.00
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66696 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $31.79
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66697 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $31.20
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66698 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $110.00
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66701 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $202.15
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66713 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $128.70
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66727 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $744.00
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66732 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $229.50
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66766 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $45.50
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66768 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $274.45
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66773 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $338.00
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66781 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $68.25
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66783 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $202.75
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66797 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $61.45
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66798 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $26.05
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66802 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $130.90
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209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66804 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $105.30
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66807 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $229.40
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66812 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $551.65
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66814 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $502.68
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66824 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $82.69
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66905 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $97.38
209909 10/11/2017 1162 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66943 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $122.70
Check Total: $11,930.97
209910 10/11/2017 1162 SWEETWATER SOUND INC 16102097 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $199.90
Check Total: $199.90
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130110616 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $83.49
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455079 712.271.490.3003.12 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $70.13
MATERIALS
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455080 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,212.68
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455082 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $7,252.26
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455083 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,691.22
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455086 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,264.97
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455095 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,018.09
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455096 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,588.41
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455098 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,577.83
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455099 600.256.410.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $175.79
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455100 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,454.85
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130455102 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,375.72
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465832 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,093.88
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465833 707.272.410.3005.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $56.84
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465834 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,801.40
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465835 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,183.10
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465836 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $3,077.06
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465952 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,352.74
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465953 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,563.51
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465954 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $1,705.83
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209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465955 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $6,864.31
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465956 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,905.62
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465957 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,805.44
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465958 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,350.18
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465979 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,119.88
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465981 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,723.75
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465982 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,251.85
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465983 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,875.39
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465984 600.256.410.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $93.73
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465985 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,820.74
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465986 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,716.22
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130465987 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,673.54
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479088 723.271.410.3003.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $28.59
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 608100963 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $112.65
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 608300638 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $112.65
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 609080226 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $83.52
209911 10/11/2017 1162 Sysco Columbia, LLC 612021590 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $39.12
Check Total: $69,176.98
209912 10/11/2017 1162 THE GALLERY COLLECTION 11054642 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $148.36
Check Total: $148.36
209913 10/11/2017 1162 TOWN OF BLACKSBURG %FjlogSSING GAURD 100.258.395.0000.20 OTHER PROF/TECH $1,170.00
209913 10/11/2017 1162 TOWN OF BLACKSBURG SRO 17/18 100.258.395.0000.01 OTHER PROF/TECH $8,231.60
209913 10/11/2017 1162 TOWN OF BLACKSBURG SRO 17/18 100.258.395.0000.07 OTHER PROF/TECH $9,880.00
Check Total: $19,281.60
209914 10/11/2017 1162 TRI-STATE TRUCK & TRAILER 10569 518.255.540.1000.26 ACTIVITY BUS ENGINE $14,990.23
Check Total: $14,990.23
209915 10/11/2017 1162 TRIDENT BEVERAGE, INC. JANC62145Q8B 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $920.00
Check Total: $920.00
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0200752 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $313.13
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0200753 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $406.16
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209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0200754 600.256.462.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $47.25
DIST CHARGE

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0200755 600.256.462.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $40.95
DIST CHARGE

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201387 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $646.79

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201388 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $605.07

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201389 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $170.31

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201390 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $271.79

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201391 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,090.04

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201392 600.256.462.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $59.85
DIST CHARGE

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201393 600.256.462.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $78.75
DIST CHARGE

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201394 600.256.462.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $40.95
DIST CHARGE

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201395 600.256.462.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $50.40
DIST CHARGE

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201396 600.256.462.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $34.65
DIST CHARGE

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201602 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,951.89

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201603 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $419.84

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201604 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $338.16

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201605 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $385.86

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201606 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $791.31

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201607 600.256.410.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $486.06

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201608 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $976.56

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201609 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $398.00

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201610 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $421.38

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201611 707.272.410.3005.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $55.82

209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201612 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $272.09
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209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201613 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $690.24
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201614 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $451.10
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201615 600.256.462.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $277.20
DIST CHARGE
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201616 600.256.462.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $47.25
DIST CHARGE
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201617 600.256.462.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $31.50
DIST CHARGE
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201618 600.256.462.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $34.65
DIST CHARGE
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201619 600.256.462.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $34.65
DIST CHARGE
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201620 600.256.462.0000.25 USDA COMMONDITIES DIST $59.85
CHARGE
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201621 600.256.462.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $56.70
DIST CHARGE
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201622 600.256.462.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $50.40
DIST CHARGE
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201623 600.256.462.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $40.95
DIST CHARGE
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201624 600.256.462.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $31.50
DIST CHARGE
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0201625 600.256.462.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $59.85
DIST CHARGE
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2666914 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $166.54
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2666921 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $305.50
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2666926 600.256.462.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $56.70
DIST CHARGE
209916 10/11/2017 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2666935 600.256.462.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $53.55
DIST CHARGE
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Check Total: $12,801.19
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58930254-00 100.254.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $1,653.13
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58930254-00 100.254.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $205.20
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58930254-00 100.254.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $205.20
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58930254-00 100.254.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $21.60
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58960841-00 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $76.73
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58984239-00 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $71.66
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58987594-00 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $95.04
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59034192-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $10.37
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59049564-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $57.65
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59060554-00 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $5.64
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59061023-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $34.40
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59065146-00 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $100.44
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59118784-00 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $7.83
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59121002-00 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $71.28
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59142983-00 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $123.26
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59167759-00 100.254.323.0000.11 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $124.99
209917 10/11/2017 1162 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59176504-00 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $21.56
Check Total: $2,885.98
209918 10/11/2017 1162 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHION/ CDT 41602773 702.273.660.1009.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,478.52
Check Total: $1,478.52
209919 10/11/2017 1162 VIRTUAL IMAGE TECHNOLOGY 280419 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $6.67
Check Total: $6.67
209920 10/11/2017 1162 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5004281331 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $31,931.71
Check Total: $31,931.71
209921 10/11/2017 1162 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE AUG TRAVEL 100.232.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $70.62
209921 10/11/2017 1162 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE SEPT TRAVEL 100.232.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $84.00
Check Total: $154.62
209922 10/11/2017 1162 WHITE, RICHARD D. 10042017 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
Printed: 11/01/2017 10:26:19 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.3.11 Page: 56



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 10/01/2017 - 10/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
209923 10/11/2017 1162 WICKS, DEWEY RICHARD 10052017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $131.90
SERVICES
Check Total: $131.90
209924 10/11/2017 1162 Wilson, Gilda SEPT TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $272.37
Check Total: $272.37
209925 10/11/2017 1162 WINGLER, TIMOTHY PAUL 10052017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00
$5000)
Check Total: $65.00
209926 10/11/2017 1162 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-001 SEPT 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILITIES-GAS $690.76
209926 10/11/2017 1162 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-001 SEPT 100.254.321.3000.07 UTILITIES-GAS $156.62
209926 10/11/2017 1162 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-001 SEPT 100.254.321.3000.20 UTILITIES-GAS $419.99
209926 10/11/2017 1162 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-001 SEPT 100.254.321.3000.25 UTILTIIES-GAS $208.05
Check Total: $1,475.42
209927 10/11/2017 1163 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED  12050406. 703.273.410.1011.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $410.40
Check Total: $410.40
209928 10/17/2017 1168 KRISPY KREME Ewing Fundraiser 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $549.45
Check Total: $549.45
209929 10/19/2017 1170 A.L.C.O,INC. 005.B005862 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $169.32
209929 10/19/2017 1170 A.L.C.O, INC. 005.8005876 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $103.30
209929 10/19/2017 1170 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B004563 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $266.86
209929 10/19/2017 1170 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B004564 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $702.45
209929 10/19/2017 1170 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B004565 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $145.17
209929 10/19/2017 1170 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B004566 600.256.410.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $282.81
209929 10/19/2017 1170 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B004567 600.256.410.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $122.76
209929 10/19/2017 1170 A.L.C.O,INC. 007.B004569 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $164.44
Check Total: $1,957.11
209930 10/19/2017 1170 ADVANCED MEDICAL 200144 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,625.00
PERSONNEL SERVICES, INC
Check Total: $2,625.00
209931 10/19/2017 1170 Allen, Chris R REFUND-CLEATS 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $70.00
$5000)
Check Total: $70.00
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209932 10/19/2017 1170 Allison, Mary M AUG-SEPT TRAVEL 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $44.94
Check Total: $44.94

209933 10/19/2017 1170 AMN HEATHCARE INC. 2775126 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,340.00
209933 10/19/2017 1170 AMN HEATHCARE INC. 2775128 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,772.00
Check Total: $5,112.00

209934 10/19/2017 1170 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230002614 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
209934 10/19/2017 1170 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230002615 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $359.66
209934 10/19/2017 1170 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230002616 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $307.37
Check Total: $701.99

209935 10/19/2017 1170 ARDOR HEALTH SOLUTIONS 141329 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,512.50
Check Total: $2,512.50

209936 10/19/2017 1170 AUTO STOP FOOD MART SEPT 2017 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES=VEHICLE $3,171.72
Check Total: $3,171.72

209937 10/19/2017 1170 BILLS LOK & KEE 12556 703.273.660.3017.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $120.00
Check Total: $120.00

209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016100 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $72.75
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016101 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $267.90
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016104 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $111.84
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016114 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $47.28
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016115 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $54.78
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016116 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $76.02
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016117 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $51.78
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016118 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $64.17
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016119 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $80.40
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016170 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $64.05
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016173 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $22.50
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016176 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $66.33
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016183 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $72.06
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115558 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $66.75
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115560 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $66.75
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115561 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $53.25
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209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115562 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $92.14
209938 10/19/2017 1170 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115564 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $57.90

Check Total: $1,388.65

209939 10/19/2017 1170 Blackwood, Martha REX INST 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $48.15
209939  10/19/2017 1170 Blackwood, Martha STATEGIC PLANNING  100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $74.90
Check Total: $123.05

209940 10/19/2017 1170 BLANTON, BRIAN 10132017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $125.00

SERVICES

Check Total: $125.00

209941 10/19/2017 1170 Boudah, Daniel 586 231.221.311.0002.02 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $3,000.00
209941 10/19/2017 1170 Boudah, Daniel 586 231.221.332.0002.02 TRAVEL $579.03
Check Total: $3,579.03

209942 10/19/2017 1170 BRADLEY'S SCREEN PRINTING 85605 703.273.410.1001.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $101.63
Check Total: $101.63

209943 10/19/2017 1170 BRIDGES, JERRY B. 10092017 724.271.660.1005.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $68.00
Check Total: $68.00

209944 10/19/2017 1170 BROWN, VINCE 10132017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $125.00

SERVICES

Check Total: $125.00

209945 10/19/2017 1170 BRUCE AIR FILTER COMPANY 0044346 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $73.48
Check Total: $73.48

209946 10/19/2017 1170 BSN SPORTS 98634014A 703.273.410.1002.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,984.60
209946 10/19/2017 1170 BSN SPORTS 98912767A 703.273.410.1002.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,302.87
Check Total: $4,287.47

209947 10/19/2017 1170 BURGESS, MICHAEL RANDY 10112017 704.273.312.1001.01 OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00

209948 10/19/2017 1170 C.E.S. GAF/110915 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $18.49
Check Total: $18.49

209949  10/19/2017 1170 CAMPBELL, RICHARD TODD 10132017 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.00
Check Total: $100.00

209950 10/19/2017 1170 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 39016 100.255.339.0710.26 DRUG TESTING $70.00
209950 10/19/2017 1170 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 39016 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $260.00
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Check Total: $330.00
209951 10/19/2017 1170 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46585 600.256.460.4000.10 Fresh Fruits and Vegetables $370.50
209951 10/19/2017 1170 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46602 600.256.460.4000.40 FRESH FRUITS AND $430.00
VEGETABLES
209951 10/19/2017 1170 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 749003 600.256.460.4000.40 FRESH FRUITS AND $758.00
VEGETABLES
Check Total: $1,558.50
209952 10/19/2017 1170 CAUTHEN, CHARLES 10132017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $134.30
SERVICES
Check Total: $134.30
209953 10/19/2017 1170 CDW-GOVERNMENT INC. KJIX1271 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $1,458.00
209953 10/19/2017 1170 CDW-GOVERNMENT INC. KJX1271 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $631.80
Check Total: $2,089.80
209954 10/19/2017 1170 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 29059 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $85.21
GARDEN
209954 10/19/2017 1170 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 29467 100.254.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $56.11
GARDEN
209954 10/19/2017 1170 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 29635 100.254.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $10.69
GARDEN
Check Total: $152.01
209955 10/19/2017 1170 Clark, Pamela B Teacher Supply 17/18 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
209956 10/19/2017 1170 CLARK, STEVE 10132017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $123.80
Check Total: $123.80
209957 10/19/2017 1170 Classic Productions for Students ~ JB-0227 725.271.660.4016.25 PUPIL ACTIVITY $935.00
Check Total: $935.00
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3296924 100.254.323.0009.95 CONTRACTED $85.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3296927 100.254.323.0009.20 CONTRACTED $47.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3296928 100.254.323.0009.07 CONTRACTED $59.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
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209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3300460 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $42.00
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3300461 100.254.323.0009.19 CONTRACTED $45.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3301585 100.254.323.0009.05 CONTRACTED $40.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3301586 100.254.323.0009.04 CONTRACTED $64.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3301588 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $37.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3305339 100.254.323.0009.22 CONTRACTED $44.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3305340 100.254.323.0009.23 CONTRACTED $46.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3306143 100.254.323.0009.09 CONTRACTED $42.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3306144 100.254.323.0009.21 CONTRACTED $44.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3306145 100.254.323.0009.12 CONTRACTED $37.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3307704 100.254.323.0009.11 CONTRACTED $45.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3307706 100.254.323.0009.02 CONTRACTED $60.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3310372 100.254.323.0009.29 CONTRACTED $37.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3310373 100.254.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $49.00
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3310375 100.254.323.0009.01 CONTRACTED $90.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3310376 100.254.323.0009.25 CONTRACTED PEST $47.00
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209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3310377 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $235.00
MAINTENANCE PEST

209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3310573 100.254.323.0009.10 CONTRACTED $42.00
MAINTENANCE PEST

209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3310574 100.254.323.0009.24 CONTRACTED $135.00
MAINTENANCE PEST

209958 10/19/2017 1170 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3310575 100.254.323.0009.15 CONTRACTED $44.00
MAINTENANCE PEST

Check Total: $1,416.00

209959 10/19/2017 1170 CLEMSON UNIVERSITY - CAFLS BHS FFA 701.273.410.5002.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $300.00

TAILGATE 2016

Check Total: $300.00

209960 10/19/2017 1170 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12050900 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $353.70

Check Total: $353.70

209961 10/19/2017 1170 Curriculum Advantage 4765-3 371.172.345.0000.19 TECHNOLOGY $11,000.00

Check Total: $11,000.00

209962 10/19/2017 1170 DADDY JOES BEACHHOUSE  GHS 10/05/2017 703.273.660.5034.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $270.66

BBQ

Check Total: $270.66

209963 10/19/2017 1170 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10196341070 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $16,417.08

Check Total: $16,417.08

209964 10/19/2017 1170 DEPT. OF ADMINISTRATION SAP2000393420 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $299.91

Check Total: $299.91

209965 10/19/2017 1170 DORMAN HIGH SCHOOL AAAAA UPPER STATE  703.273.660.1011.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $150.00

Check Total: $150.00

209966 10/19/2017 1170 DURHAM, DIONNE W. 100617 704.190.410.3015.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $60.00

Check Total: $60.00

209967 10/19/2017 1170 Excel Sportswear Inc. 117635 703.273.410.2001.03 SUPPLIES $1,866.58

Check Total: $1,866.58

209968 10/19/2017 1170  Fain, Maxwell 09212017 703.273.390.1005.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $51.25

SERVICES

209968 10/19/2017 1170 Fain, Maxwell 10112017 704.273.410.1005.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $68.00

Check Total: $119.25
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209969 10/19/2017 1170 Farish Small Engine BOBCAT 100.254.323.0326.35 LAWN CARE $300.00
Check Total: $300.00

209970 10/19/2017 1170 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4329872-0 100.233.410.3100.21 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $269.89
209970 10/19/2017 1170 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4336280-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $15.24
209970 10/19/2017 1170 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4336280-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $269.89
209970 10/19/2017 1170 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4336280-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $13.59
209970 10/19/2017 1170 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4336280-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $161.98
Check Total: $730.59

209971 10/19/2017 1170 Fowler, Alison R 10092017 100.111.410.1100.12 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $8.00
Check Total: $8.00

209972 10/19/2017 1170 Frye, Tina H 10032017 100.232.332.1000.38 OEC TRAVEL $72.76
Check Total: $72.76

209973 10/19/2017 1170 FULLER, STARR 08312017-2 703.273.390.1005.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $67.00

SERVICES

Check Total: $67.00

209974 10/19/2017 1170 Fun and Function, LLC 259145 100.161.410.0000.31 AUTISTIC SUPPLIES $119.99
209974 10/19/2017 1170 Fun and Function, LLC 259145 100.161.410.0000.31 AUTISTIC SUPPLIES $114.99
209974 10/19/2017 1170 Fun and Function, LLC 259145 100.161.410.0000.31 AUTISTIC SUPPLIES $45.33
Check Total: $280.31

209975 10/19/2017 1170 FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA 37050 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,064.52
Check Total: $1,064.52

209976 10/19/2017 1170 FUNK, JOHN 10132017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $120.20
Check Total: $120.20

209977 10/19/2017 1170 Gerstenacker, Erik TITLE 1 STAFF DEVL 201.221.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $63.66
Check Total: $63.66

209978 10/19/2017 1170 GOSNELL, TONY 10112017 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $68.00

MATERIALS

Check Total: $68.00

209979 10/19/2017 1170 GRAYCO ELECTRICAL, INC. 3564 924.147.520.0000.12 RENOVATIONS $2,400.00
Check Total: $2,400.00

209980 10/19/2017 1170 Great American Opportunities, Inc. 913860904 701.190.410.2002.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $684.62
Check Total: $684.62
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209981 10/19/2017 1170 GREENE, JAMIE E. 10132017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $150.00
SERVICES

Check Total: $150.00

209982 10/19/2017 1170 GROUP TRAVEL, LLC GRANARD MIDDLE 704.271.410.4008.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,150.00

Check Total: $2,150.00

209983 10/19/2017 1170 Hannon, Lisa ESL TRAINING 356.223.332.1000.39 TRAVEL $149.24

Check Total: $149.24

209984 10/19/2017 1170 HARRIS ASSESSING AND 10/2/2017-10/12/2017 203.214.313.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES $1,968.75

Check Total: $1,968.75

209985 10/19/2017 1170 HARTZOGS 0016960 703.273.410.3017.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $217.30

Check Total: $217.30

209986 10/19/2017 1170 Head, Marie SEPT TRAVEL 100.188.332.1000.38 Talk To Me Educator Travel $94.16

Check Total: $94.16

209987  10/19/2017 1170 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012286006 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $320.60
COMPANY

209987 10/19/2017 1170 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012305860 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $170.64
COMPANY

209987 10/19/2017 1170 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012305887 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $140.64
COMPANY

209987 10/19/2017 1170 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012305922 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $147.48
COMPANY

209987 10/19/2017 1170 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012306650 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $219.24
COMPANY

209987 10/19/2017 1170 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012307500 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $439.68
COMPANY

209987 10/19/2017 1170 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012307787 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $112.14
COMPANY

209987 10/19/2017 1170 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012307972 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $103.68
COMPANY

Check Total: $1,654.10

209988 10/19/2017 1170 HINES, ERIK REFUND-CLEATS 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $70.00

$5000)

Check Total: $70.00

209989 10/19/2017 1170 HOLLAND, GREG 10132017 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.00
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209990 10/19/2017 1170 Hopping, Ricky E FOOTBALL CHG 10/20  703.273.660.1001.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $6,000.00
Check Total: $6,000.00
209991 10/19/2017 1170 HUNTSINGER, DAN 10132017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $154.10
SERVICES
Check Total: $154.10
209992 10/19/2017 1170 I.C.R. PLUMBING SYSTEMS 21108 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $253.90
Check Total: $253.90
209993 10/19/2017 1170 IMAGE PLUS.INC. 20945 703.273.660.3017.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $138.24
Check Total: $138.24
209994 10/19/2017 1170 JAWS Fundraising, LLC 1236 704.271.660.2001.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,584.00
Check Total: $1,584.00
209995 10/19/2017 1170 JMAC ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 13-541 100.254.321.0000.27 CONTRACTED $530.00
Check Total: $530.00
209996 10/19/2017 1170 KATHYS ENTERPRISES 4371 703.273.410.2001.03 SUPPLIES $1,466.00
Check Total: $1,466.00
209997 10/19/2017 1170 Key, Charlene D 10132017 201.221.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $171.33
Check Total: $171.33
209998 10/19/2017 1170 L & A CREATIONS BHS BAND 701.271.410.2001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $168.91
Check Total: $168.91
209999 10/19/2017 1170 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2754581017 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES ($2.70)
209999 10/19/2017 1170 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2754581017 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $53.99
209999 10/19/2017 1170 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2754581017 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES ($2.70)
209999 10/19/2017 1170 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2754581017 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $53.99
209999 10/19/2017 1170 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2754581017 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES ($31.81)
209999 10/19/2017 1170 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2754581017 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $636.12
209999 10/19/2017 1170 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2754581017 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES ($15.91)
209999 10/19/2017 1170 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2754581017 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $318.06
209999 10/19/2017 1170 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2754581017 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $53.99
209999 10/19/2017 1170 LAKESHORE LEARNING 2754581017 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES ($2.69)
Check Total: $1,060.34
210000 10/19/2017 1170 LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOOL GHS GOLF TEAM 703.273.660.1012.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $250.00
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210001 10/19/2017 1170  Lipscomb, Ginger M 10132017 201.221.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $121.98
210001 10/19/2017 1170 Lipscomb, Ginger M LEADERSHIP CAPC 201.221.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $127.33
Check Total: $249.31
210002 10/19/2017 1170 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613601-030 575.253.395.1000.36 A&E FEES $52,443.35
210002  10/19/2017 1170 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613602-017 575.253.520.2005.05 ALMA ELEMENTARY $20.12
' RENOVATIONS
210002 10/19/2017 1170 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613605-019 575.253.520.2009.09 BUILDINGS $6,382.49
210002 10/19/2017 1170 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613608-022 575.253.520.2022.22 GRASSY POND ADDITIONS $62,108.42
210002 10/19/2017 1170 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613609-013 575.253.520.2021.21 LIMESTONE/CENTRAL ELEM $20,614.03
' RENOVATIONS
210002 10/19/2017 1170 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613610-014 575.253.520.2019.19 LUTHER VAUGHAN ELEM $716.47
’ RENOVATIONS
210002 10/19/2017 1170 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613611-014 575.253.520.2011.11 MARY BRAMLET $92,019.01
210002  10/19/2017 1170 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613612-020 575.253.520.2023.23 BUILDINGS $70,721.66
210002 10/19/2017 1170 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613613-013 575.253.520.2007.07 BUILDINGS $139,055.62
210002 10/19/2017 1170 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613618-021 575.253.520.2003.03 GAFFNEY HIGH $164,627.24
210002 10/19/2017 1170 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613619-011 575.253.520.2015.15 NEW BD LEE $1,168,895.27
210002 10/19/2017 1170 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613620-009 575.253.520.2095.95 NEW CTC $655,596.49
Check Total: $2,433,200.17
210003 10/19/2017 1170 MACEDONIA VOLUNTEER FIRE NORTHWEST ELEM 723.271.410.3003.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $25.00
DEPT DONAT
Check Total: $25.00
210004 10/19/2017 1170 MASTERS MARK DRY CLEANING 20003336 SEPT 703.273.410.3010.03 +. SUPPLIES AND $317.04
Check Total: $317.04
210005 10/19/2017 1170 MAYNOR, WYATT GID, Il 10132017 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
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210006 10/19/2017 1170 MCCRAW, JOHN 10132017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $137.50
SERVICES

Check Total: $137.50

210007 10/19/2017 1170 MCKINNEY, JASON 10142017 LION KING 896.258.312.0000.04 SECURITY $200.00

Check Total: $200.00

210008 10/19/2017 1170 MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY IN89550962 703.273.410.1011.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $23.13

Check Total: $23.13

210009 10/19/2017 1170 MILLER, RONNIE 10122017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00

$5000)

Check Total: $65.00

210010 10/19/2017 1170 MISSION OF GRACE GOLF SPONSOR 739.190.410.3018.39 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.00

Check Total: $100.00

210011 10/19/2017 1170 MOORE, RAYMIL TODD 10132017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $145.10
SERVICES

Check Total: $145.10

210012 10/19/2017 1170 MUSIC & ARTS INV008181767 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $411.92

Check Total: $411.92

210013 10/19/2017 1170 NANCE, VICTORIA REFUND-ANASTASIA 884.001.990.0000.04 1:1 Fees $50.00

Check Total: $50.00

210014 10/19/2017 1170 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 3005300 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $0.00

210014 10/19/2017 1170 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 3005300 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $1,779.67

210014 10/19/2017 1170 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 3005302 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2,314.08

210014 10/19/2017 1170 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 3005302 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $0.00

Check Total: $4,093.75

210015 10/19/2017 1170 Omni Cheer P0O62792500013 702.273.660.1009.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $46.52

Check Total: $46.52

210016 10/19/2017 1170 PARKER, LAURA L. 09212017 703.273.390.1005.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $93.50
SERVICES

210016 10/19/2017 1170 PARKER, LAURA L. 10032017 703.273.390.1005.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $107.00
SERVICES

Check Total: $200.50

210017 10/19/2017 1170 PAYNE, JONATHAN 10132017 LION KING 896.258.312.0000.04 SECURITY $200.00

Printed: 11/01/2017 10:26:19 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.3.11 Page: 67



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 10/01/2017 - 10/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $200.00
210018 10/19/2017 1170 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 275909 701.271.410.2001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $565.00
Check Total: $565.00
210019 10/19/2017 1170 Peeler, Jennifer B PBIS STATEGIES 100.113.410.1100.12 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $8.00
Check Total: $8.00
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135861 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $215.30
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135864 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $339.45
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135871 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $293.38
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135874 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $192.91
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135877 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $191.26
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135880 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $155.67
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135888 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $132.48
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135891 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $157.31
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135947 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $346.82
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135956 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $234.79
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135959 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $136.48
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135962 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $162.01
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135971 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $178.84
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786135977 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $309.68
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136015 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $339.45
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136018 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $203.67
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136028 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $112.61
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136031 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $217.74
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136034 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $289.79
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136037 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $149.85
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136042 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $126.25
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136045 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $100.72
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136052 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $51.06
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136089 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $320.44
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136092 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $203.67
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136095 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $208.03
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210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136098 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $208.03
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136104 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $32.30
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136110 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $216.09
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136118 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $300.15
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136215 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $152.37
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136223 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $215.30
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136232 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $187.96
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136238 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $182.14
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136241 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $246.73
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136247 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $51.06
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136250 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $319.26
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136287 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $49.66
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136300 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $55.48
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136303 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $101.84
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136309 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $146.55
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136327 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $159.68
210020 10/19/2017 1170 PET DAIRY 786136422 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $277.38

Check Total: $8,271.64

210021 10/19/2017 1170 Phillips, Beth H 10102017 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $32.00
Check Total: $32.00

210022 10/19/2017 1170 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 76885 100.254.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $12.69
Check Total: $12.69

210023 10/19/2017 1170 PSAT/NMSQT bhs 410180 319.114.312.0000.01 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $2,288.00
210023 10/19/2017 1170 PSAT/NMSQT bhs 410180 701.190.410.3015.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $448.00
210023 10/19/2017 1170 PSAT/NMSQT Fall 2017 704.273.410.5034.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,128.00
Check Total: $4,864.00

210024 10/19/2017 1170 PSAT/NMSQT BLACKSBURG MIDDLE 707.271.410.3001.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $832.00
Check Total: $832.00

210025 10/19/2017 1170 PSAT/NMSQT EWING 702.273.660.3009.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $928.00
Check Total: $928.00

210026 10/19/2017 1170 PSAT/NMSQT GAFFNEY MIDDLE 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $207.00
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210026 10/19/2017 1170 PSAT/NMSQT GAFFNEY MIDDLE 724.273.660.3009.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $785.00

Check Total: $992.00

210027 10/19/2017 1170 PURCHASE POWER 8000-9000-0109-3693  703.273.660.3010.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $500.00

Check Total: $500.00

210028 10/19/2017 1170 QUINN, ERIC 10132017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $137.50
SERVICES

Check Total: $137.50

210029 10/19/2017 1170 Ramsey, Linda BETA CLUB CAKES 703.273.410.5016.03 SUPPLIES $90.00

Check Total: $90.00

210030 10/19/2017 1170 Randolph, Tamera C 10102017 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $90.00

Check Total: $90.00

210031 10/19/2017 1170 RED LEAF PRESS 452544 100.188.410.0100.38 Parenting Supplies $27.44

Check Total: $27.44

210032  10/19/2017 1170 REGISTER, RAY 10132017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $136.10
SERVICES

Check Total: $136.10

210033  10/19/2017 1170 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 950495352 703.273.410.1001.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $253.66

210033 10/19/2017 1170 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 98998998_00 707.271.410.1011.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,810.35

Check Total: $2,064.01

210034 10/19/2017 1170 ROBINSON, JR., JOHN W 10112017 704.273.312.1001.01 OFFICIALS $65.00

Check Total: $65.00

210035 10/19/2017 1170 ROTTON, MALCOLM BLAIR 10122017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00

$5000)
Check Total: $65.00
210036 10/19/2017 1170 Sarratt, Johnny REFUND-CLEATS 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $70.00
$5000)

Check Total: $70.00

210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654000 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $354.65

210037  10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654001 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $100.90

210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654002 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $172.70

210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654003 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $214.05

210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654005 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $68.80
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210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654006 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $239.15
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654007 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $138.67
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654009 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $235.40
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654011 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $634.40
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654012 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $269.72
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654013 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $243.00
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654014 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $342.35
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654015 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $299.90
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 6545653 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $39.00
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 654566 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $26.60
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 655175 600.256.460.4000.10 Fresh Fruits and Vegetables $2,274.00
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 655182 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $146.65
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 655188 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $98.25
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 655192 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $255.15
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 655193 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $234.85
210037 10/19/2017 1170 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 655194 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $325.90

Check Total: $6,714.09
210038 10/19/2017 1170 SC DEPARTMENT OF 2015-2016 218.223.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $1,610.82
EDUCATION-
Check Total: $1,610.82
210039 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W3755463BF 724.273.430.3014.24 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,350.71
Check Total: $1,350.71
210040 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOLASTIC LIBRARY 15826788 100.222.430.2100.23 ED MEDIA BOOKS $2,338.00
PUBLISHING
Check Total: $2,338.00
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $31.96
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $13.04
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
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210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-00 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $164.22
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-01 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-02 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-02 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-02 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-02 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $47.94
CORPORATION
210041 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL HEALTH 3340621-02 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $55.68
CORPORATION
Check Total: $312.84
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $78.97
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $34.25
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $27.66
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $30.28
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $17.11
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $7.89
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $7.24
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $14.48
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $14.48
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $19.74
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $14.48
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $14.48
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210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $14.48
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $14.48
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $14.48
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $19.66
210042  10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208119407697 100.161.410.0000.31 AUTISTIC SUPPLIES $21.34
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102895519 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $63.22
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102895519 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $23.05
210042  10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102895519 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $85.63
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102895519 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $54.01
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102895519 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $46.70
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102895519 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $14.48
210042 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102895519 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $14.48

Check Total: $667.07

210043 10/19/2017 1170 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102892409 100.113.410.1100.21 SUPPLIES $110.08
Check Total: $110.08

210044 10/19/2017 1170 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9000831220 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $2,754.65
210044 10/19/2017 1170 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9000831240 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $760.32
Check Total: $3,514.97

210045 10/19/2017 1170 SHRED-IT USA JV LLC 8123173178 703.273.410.5034.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $38.51
Check Total: $38.51

210046 10/19/2017 1170 Simpson, Sandra SEPT TRAVEL 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $64.20
Check Total: $64.20

210047 10/19/2017 1170 SOLESBEE, JR., JAMES A 10132017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $120.20
Check Total: $120.20

210048 10/19/2017 1170 SPARTAN MARKETING SCHOOL 5 720.273.490.3013.20 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $3,958.75

MATERIALS

Check Total: $3,958.75

210050 10/19/2017 1170 STAGGS, CHARLES 10132017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $103.10
Check Total: $103.10

210051 10/19/2017 1170 STARRY, ERIN 10032017 703.273.390.1005.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $60.70

SERVICES
Check Total: $60.70
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210052 10/19/2017 1170 STEAGALL, STEPHEN CHASE 10132017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $150.00
SERVICES

Check Total: $150.00

210053 10/19/2017 1170 STRAWBERRY HILL U.S.A. MARY BRAMLETT ELEM 711.271.410.4016.11 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $550.00
Check Total: $550.00

210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 62935 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $131.95
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 63622 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $108.30
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64734 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $41.15
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66712 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $191.46
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66848 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $422.00
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66857 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $42.90
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66895 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $47.00
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66913 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $76.80
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66914 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $182.60
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66921 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $136.50
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66925 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $245.50
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66946 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $100.75
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66947 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $621.15
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66951 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $127.42
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66986 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $198.00
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66987 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $140.70
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66994 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $229.50
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 66999 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $422.00
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67008 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $113.10
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 670103 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $199.90
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67026 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $45.50
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67040 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $39.25
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67041 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $36.67
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67042 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $369.15
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67052 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $54.29
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67053 600.256.460.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $47.00
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210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67058 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $587.15
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67095 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $45.50
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67096 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $396.70
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67104 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $29.45
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67138 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $95.50
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67191 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $68.25
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67194 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $118.29
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67195 600.256.410.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $86.40
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67199 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $99.35
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67253 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $56.55
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67254 100.111.410.0000.23 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES $43.00
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67352 640.256.460.0000.40 CATERING FOOD $81.09
210054 10/19/2017 1170 SUNNYDALE MEATS 67408 600.256.460.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $21.45
Check Total: $6,099.22
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130478751 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,355.91
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130478752 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,648.66
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130478753 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $19.75
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130478754 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,589.28
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130478755 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $2,174.50
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479075 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,625.99
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479076 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,916.30
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479078 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $5,193.16
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479079 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,470.01
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479080 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,530.93
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479081 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,473.70
210055 10/19/2017 1170  Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479087 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $927.37
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479089 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,726.47
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479090 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,846.36
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479091 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,424.81
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479092 600.256.410.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $113.08
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210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479094 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,027.76
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130479095 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,327.56
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130489989 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,452.09
210055 10/19/2017 1170  Sysco Columbia, LLC 130490159 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,187.46
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130490167 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,402.48
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130490172 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,093.98
210055 10/19/2017 1170 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130490173 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,774.58
Check Total: $51,302.19
210056 10/19/2017 1170 THOMAS, JEFFREY A 10132017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $132.50
SERVICES
Check Total: $132.50
210057 10/19/2017 1170 Thompson, Jamison 10122017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $108.80
Check Total: $108.80
210058 10/19/2017 1170 TUCK, KENNETH W. 10122017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00
$5000)
Check Total: $65.00
210059 10/19/2017 1170 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0681629 600.256.410.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $574.64
210059 10/19/2017 1170 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0681630 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $207.03
210059 10/19/2017 1170 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0681633 600.256.462.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $6.30
DIST CHARGE
210059 10/19/2017 1170 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0681634 600.256.462.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $25.20
DIST CHARGE
210059 10/19/2017 1170 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0681664 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $489.68
210059 10/19/2017 1170 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0681666 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $583.14
210059 10/19/2017 1170 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0681667 100.139.410.0000.23 SNACKS $55.82
210059 10/19/2017 1170 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0681669 600.256.410.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $353.79
210059 10/19/2017 1170 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0681671 600.256.462.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $37.80
DIST CHARGE
210059 10/19/2017 1170 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0681674 600.256.462.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $22.05
DIST CHARGE
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210059 10/19/2017 1170 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0681675 600.256.462.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY $31.50
DIST CHARGE
Check Total: $2,386.95
210060 10/19/2017 1170 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59117677-00 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $535.84
210060 10/19/2017 1170 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59171769-01 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $94.10
210060 10/19/2017 1170 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59183101-00 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $76.98
210060 10/19/2017 1170 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59205875-00 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $43.65
210060 10/19/2017 1170 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59205966-00 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $241.20
210060 10/19/2017 1170 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59230378-00 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $13.59
210060 10/19/2017 1170 UNITED REFRIGERATION 59267545-00 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $34.81
Check Total: $1,040.17
210061 10/19/2017 1170 UPSTATE MATERIALS, INC. 57835 100.254.410.0000.11 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $1,512.00
210061 10/19/2017 1170 UPSTATE MATERIALS, INC. 58189 924.147.410.2000.21 PLAYGROUND MULCH $0.00
210061 10/19/2017 1170 UPSTATE MATERIALS, INC. 58189 924.147.410.2000.22 PLAYGROUND MULCH $1,512.00
210061 10/19/2017 1170 UPSTATE MATERIALS, INC. 58190 924.147.410.2000.21 PLAYGROUND MULCH $1,512.00
210061 10/19/2017 1170 UPSTATE MATERIALS, INC. 58190 924.147.410.2000.22 PLAYGROUND MULCH $0.00
Check Total: $4,536.00
210062 10/19/2017 1170 USI, INC 0384418801013 100.233.410.3100.23 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $548.72
Check Total: $548.72
210063 10/19/2017 1170 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHION/ CDT 41602680B 707.271.410.1021.07 SUPPLIES $2,805.95
210063 10/19/2017 1170 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHION/ CDT 41602797 703.273.410.1009.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $9,661.15
Check Total: $12,467.10
210064 10/19/2017 1170 VERIZON WIRELESS 9794364512 100.254.340.0000.36 TELEPHONE $6,692.54
Check Total: $6,692.54
210065 10/19/2017 1170 WALL, KRISTOPHER 10122017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00
$5000)
Check Total: $65.00
210066 10/19/2017 1170 \(/:VgBB CHEMICAL AND PAPER 225873 703.273.410.3017.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $73.20
Check Total: $73.20
210067 10/19/2017 1170 WEBB, RICHARD 10122017 703.273.390.1005.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $107.00
SERVICES
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Check Total: $107.00

210068 10/19/2017 1170 White, Patricia 10112017 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $90.00
Check Total: $90.00

210069 10/19/2017 1170 WIGINGTON TURF 13937 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $891.00

SERVICES

210069 10/19/2017 1170 WIGINGTON TURF 6679 701.273.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $699.60
Check Total: $1,590.60

210070 10/19/2017 1170  Wolff, Holly REGION MEETING 703.273.332.1005.03 TRAVEL $38.47
Check Total: $38.47

210071 10/19/2017 1170 WOODARD, TOMMY 10132017 701.271.399.1011.01 OFFICIALS $103.10
Check Total: $103.10

210072 10/19/2017 1170 m(éRLDS FINEST CHOCOLATE, 91073297 724.273.660.5102.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,575.60
Check Total: $1,575.60

210073 10/19/2017 1170 WORTHINGTON DIRECT INV299602CHE018 100.111.410.1100.22 SUPPLIES $748.96
210073  10/19/2017 1170 WORTHINGTON DIRECT INV299602CHE018 100.113.410.1100.22 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $748.97
210073 10/19/2017 1170 WORTHINGTON DIRECT INV299602CHE018 100.233.410.3100.22 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $748.97
Check Total: $2,246.90

210074 10/26/2017 1178 ADVANCED MEDICAL 201369 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,100.00

PERSONNEL SERVICES, INC

Check Total: $2,100.00

210075 10/26/2017 1178 Agapion, Gabrielle A 5K OBSERVATION 100.233.410.3100.25 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $30.00
Check Total: $30.00

210076  10/26/2017 1178 AMN HEATHCARE INC. 2781091 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,880.00
Check Total: $2,880.00

210077 10/26/2017 1178 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230005070 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
210077 10/26/2017 1178 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230005071 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $359.66
210077 10/26/2017 1178 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230005072 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $307.37
Check Total: $701.99

210078 10/26/2017 1178 ARDOR HEALTH SOLUTIONS 141625 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,512.50
Check Total: $2,512.50

210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $131.40
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $178.13
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210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $390.56
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.04 TELEPHONE $23.80
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $31.95
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $527.49
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $31.95
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $47.93
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $64.39
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $31.95
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $16.13
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $79.89
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $85.17
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $31.95
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $47.93
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $15.98
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $112.96
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $63.91
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.26 TELEPHONE $24.91
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $2,784.64
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.32 TELEPHONE $49.01
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.35 TELEPHONE $31.95
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $52.90
210079 10/26/2017 1178 AT&T OCT 2017 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $32.25
Check Total: $4,889.13
210080 10/26/2017 1178 ATKINS, SARAH PTO DRAWING 704.273.660.5125.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY - PTO $20.00
Check Total: $20.00
210081 10/26/2017 1178 Attractions Dining 5401775 EWING 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $650.00
210081 10/26/2017 1178 Attractions Dining 5427536 10/23/17 704.271.410.4008.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,690.00
Check Total: $3,340.00
210082 10/26/2017 1178 BALLET SPARTANBURG 112299 724.273.660.5101.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $700.00
Check Total: $700.00
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210083 10/26/2017 1178 Baxley, Pamela W LE//;SCHER SUPPLY 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016149 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $203.55
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016169 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $118.50
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016174 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $49.05
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016175 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $41.55
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016177 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $75.60
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016184 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $83.10
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016194 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $139.74
210084  10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016229 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $74.34
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016239 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $47.28
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016240 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $32.28
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016242 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $39.78
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016244 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $18.00
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389016245 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $82.17
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115638 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $65.69
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115639 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $47.55
210084  10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115640 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $152.70
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115641 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $116.73
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115673 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $106.20
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115674 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $59.25
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115675 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $31.86
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115676 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $70.80
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115677 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $72.90
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115678 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $26.55
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115679 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $44.25
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115754 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $37.50
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115755 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $60.00
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115756 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $32.70
210084 10/26/2017 1178 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670115757 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $22.50

Printed:

11/01/2017

10:26:19 AM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2017.3.11

Page:

80



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 10/01/2017 - 10/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $1,952.12
210085 10/26/2017 1178 BLANTON, BRIAN 09302017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $250.00
SERVICES
210085 10/26/2017 1178 BLANTON, BRIAN 10202017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $150.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $400.00
210086  10/26/2017 1178 Blanton, Eric Egg\lg INDUCTION 100.221.332.0120.37 DISTRICT SPONSORED $148.94
Check Total: $148.94
210087  10/26/2017 1178 BLANTON, ROBBIE FB CHANGE 10/27/2017 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,000.00
Check Total: $2,000.00
210088 10/26/2017 1178 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 568072 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES—VEHICLE $50.10
Check Total: $50.10
210089 10/26/2017 1178 Bolin, Brian W PSAT REFUND 703.001.999.5034.03 OTHER LOCAL INCOME $15.00
Check Total: $15.00
210090 10/26/2017 1178 BOYCE, JOHNR. 10192017 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
210091 10/26/2017 1178 Brand RPM, LLC 160822 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $193.98
$5000)
Check Total: $193.98
210092 10/26/2017 1178 Bratton, Stephen TITLE | FINANCE MEET 100.252.332.0000.36 FINANCE TRAVEL $52.43
Check Total: $52.43
210093 10/26/2017 1178 Byars, Pattie A SNA CONF 600.256.332.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $351.86
Check Total: $351.86
210094  10/26/2017 1178 C.E.S. GAF/110966 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $18.38
Check Total: $18.38
210095 10/26/2017 1178 CAMBIUM EDUCATION, INC 1874864 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $229.35
210095 10/26/2017 1178 CAMBIUM EDUCATION, INC 1874864 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $229.35
210095 10/26/2017 1178 CAMBIUM EDUCATION, INC 1874864 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $115.84
210095 10/26/2017 1178 CAMBIUM EDUCATION, INC 1874864 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $278.00
210095 10/26/2017 1178 CAMBIUM EDUCATION, INC 1874864 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $417.00
210095 10/26/2017 1178 CAMBIUM EDUCATION, INC 1874864 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $173.74
Check Total: $1,443.28
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210096 10/26/2017 1178 CAMP, MARQUIS 10182017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00
$5000)
Check Total: $65.00
210097 10/26/2017 1178 Camp, Rod 10182017 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $65.00
$5000)
Check Total: $65.00
210098  10/26/2017 1178 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 39042 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $15.00
Check Total: $15.00
210099 10/26/2017 1178 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 50049552 RI 811.149.410.0000.24 PLTW SUPPLIES $54.92
210099 10/26/2017 1178 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 50049552 RI 811.149.410.0000.24 PLTW SUPPLIES $78.97
210099 10/26/2017 1178 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 50049552 RI 811.149.410.0000.24 PLTW SUPPLIES $296.46
Check Total: $430.35
210100 10/26/2017 1178 I(’I\IACROLINA LAWN EQUIPMENT, 263 100.254.323.0326.35 LAWN CARE $5.40
Check Total: $5.40
210101 10/26/2017 1178 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46599 600.256.460.4000.10 Fresh Fruits and Vegetables $342.50
210101 10/26/2017 1178 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 46611 600.256.460.4000.40 FRESH FRUITS AND $376.50
VEGETABLES
Check Total: $719.00
210102 10/26/2017 1178 Carter, Lane CATE FALL UPDATE 207.224.332.0004.95 PROFESSIONAL $144.68
Check Total: $144.68
210103 10/26/2017 1178 CASEY, JERRY 10192017 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
210104 10/26/2017 1178 Cash, Allison B OBSERVATION 100.233.410.3100.25 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $30.00
Check Total: $30.00
210105 10/26/2017 1178 CHAMBERLAIN, JEFF 10202017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $134.30
SERVICES
Check Total: $134.30
210106 10/26/2017 1178 CHEROKEE READING COUNCIL BPS MEMBERSHIPS 100.233.410.3100.25 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $589.78
Check Total: $589.78
210107 10/26/2017 1178 Childers, Judy L CNA CONF 600.256.332.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $351.86
Check Total: $351.86
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210108 10/26/2017 1178 CHURCH, CHRIS OCTOBER 703.271.660.3001.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
210109 10/26/2017 1178 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12051104 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $649.08
210109 10/26/2017 1178 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12051605 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $313.20
210109 10/26/2017 1178 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12061810 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $294.30
Check Total: $1,256.58
210110 10/26/2017 1178 COLE, BLAKE C. 10192017 704.273.312.1001.04 OFFICIALS $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
210111 10/26/2017 1178 Cole, Diane Cooper SNA CONFERENCE 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $286.10
Check Total: $286.10
210112 10/26/2017 1178 COLLEGE BOARD 410810 10/02/2017 703.273.410.3018.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $300.00
Check Total: $300.00
210113 10/26/2017 1178 COUNTRY MEATS 179165 724.273.660.5101.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $979.00
Check Total: $979.00
210114 10/26/2017 1178 Culbertson, Cheryl K SNA CONFERENCE 600.256.332.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $351.86
Check Total: $351.86
210115 10/26/2017 1178 DAVIS, FRANK 10242017 707.271.410.1011.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $48.30
Check Total: $48.30
210116 10/26/2017 1178 Deaton, Laura P LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $136.40
Check Total: $136.40
210117 10/26/2017 1178 DIAMOND SPRINGS 78345500 GMS 724.271.660.3002.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $84.35
Check Total: $84.35
210118 10/26/2017 1178 DRAISEN EDWARDS MUSIC 2216976 704.271.660.2001.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY $181.96
210118 10/26/2017 1178 DRAISEN EDWARDS MUSIC 2219038 704.271.660.2001.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY $17.50
Check Total: $199.46
210119 10/26/2017 1178 Echevarria, Nicolette CDEP 341.147.395.0000.38 OTHER PROF/TECH $43.87
Check Total: $43.87
210120 10/26/2017 1178 iﬁ\éVARDS SPEECH THERAPY  10/09/2017-10/20/201 203.126.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $5,360.00
Check Total: $5,360.00
210121 10/26/2017 1178 ELNC(:ZORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 132528 100.233.410.3100.23 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $46.99
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210121 10/26/2017 1178 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 132546 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $46.99
LLC
Check Total: $93.98
210122 10/26/2017 1178 ESTES, CLIFF DEWAYNE 10202017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $100.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $100.00
210123  10/26/2017 1178 EUBANKS, JILLIAN PTO DRAWING 704.273.660.5125.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY - PTO $20.00
Check Total: $20.00
210124 10/26/2017 1178 FOSTER, TYLER 10202017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $165.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $165.00
210125 10/26/2017 1178 FOX HOLLOW FARMS 0037669 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $172.80
Check Total: $172.80
210126 10/26/2017 1178 FULLER, JOHN L. 10202017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $100.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $100.00
210127 10/26/2017 1178 FULTON, BOBBY G. I 10242017 707.271.410.1011.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $44.70
Check Total: $44.70
210128 10/26/2017 1178 FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA 37071 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $142.58
Check Total: $142.58
210129 10/26/2017 1178 GAFFNEY LEDGER 10-16-17 17692 704.190.430.3014.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $41.00
Check Total: $41.00
210130 10/26/2017 1178 GENES PIT STOP #5 OIL CHANGE 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $59.50
Check Total: $59.50
210131 10/26/2017 1178 Gibson, Debra T INTERPERSONAL CONF 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
210132 10/26/2017 1178 Gordon, Ashlee B OBSERVATION 100.233.410.3100.25 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $161.61
Check Total: $161.61
210133 10/26/2017 1178 GUYTON, LUCAS TOP SALES 8TH GRADE 704.273.660.5125.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY - PTO $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
210134 10/26/2017 1178 HADDEN, ROGER MICHAEL 10202017 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $150.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $150.00
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210135 10/26/2017 1178 Ham, Carla CDF CONFERNCE 100.232.332.1000.38 OEC TRAVEL $27.82
Check Total: $27.82
210136 10/26/2017 1178 HANDWRITING WITHOUT TEARS 1164228-1 100.123.410.0000.31 OH/OHI SUPPLIES $229.51
210136 10/26/2017 1178 HANDWRITING WITHOUT TEARS 1164228-1 100.123.410.0000.31 OH/OHI SUPPLIES $229.51
Check Total: $459.02
210137 10/26/2017 1178 HARTZOGS 0016999 722.271.410.3001.22 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $58.32
Check Total: $58.32
210138 10/26/2017 1178 Heffner, Randi P OBSERVATION 100.233.410.3100.25 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $30.00
Check Total: $30.00
210139 10/26/2017 1178 HERSHEY CREAMERY inve0012305877 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $139.20
COMPANY
210139 10/26/2017 1178 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012326518 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $94.86
COMPANY
210139 10/26/2017 1178 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012350949 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $189.86
COMPANY
210139 10/26/2017 1178 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012352080 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $225.84
COMPANY
210139 10/26/2017 1178 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012352590 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $685.02
COMPANY
210139 10/26/2017 1178 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0012352696 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $102.30
COMPANY